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 #  Name                        Group         Club        Sex  1M  3M  Plt 

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Competitors

Ottawa Ontario

1.  COTE, EMMANUELLE 19+        Open          CAMO         F   ®   ®   ®   

2.  POTZ, AUDREY 19+            Open          CAMO         F   ®   ®   ®   

3.  RENDELL GREEN, CATHERIN 49+ Open          CAMO         F   ®   ®       

4.  AIZAWA, LUNA-EMMABEL        D1 - Group    FOREST CTY   F   ®   ®   ®   

5.  BEHME, NANCY                Open          FOREST CTY   F   ®   ®   ®   

6.  BRATTON, MOLLY              E - Group     FOREST CTY   F   ®   ®   ®   

7.  CAMPLING, KARA              E - Group     FOREST CTY   F   ®   ®   ®   

8.  FAWCET, EVERLY              C1 - Group    FOREST CTY   F   ®   ®   ®   

9.  KASZYCKI, EVELYN            D1 - Group    FOREST CTY   F       ®   ®   

10. KASZYCKI, EVELYN            D2 - Group    FOREST CTY   F   ®           

11. KORPUN, VERA                B2 - Group    FOREST CTY   F   ®           

12. KURPON, VERA                B1 - Group    FOREST CTY   F       ®   ®   

13. LEVINGNE, ANNIE             D2 - Group    FOREST CTY   F   ®           

14. LEVINGNE, ANNIE             D1 - Group    FOREST CTY   F       ®   ®   

15. MUSSIO, ALEXANDRA           C1 - Group    FOREST CTY   F   ®   ®   ®   

16. SEARS, ALEXIS               D2 - Group    FOREST CTY   F   ®   ®   ®   

17. STRIKE-SAPP, MIKAH          D2 - Group    FOREST CTY   F   ®   ®   ®   

18. ZAMMIT, TEAGAN              D2 - Group    FOREST CTY   F   ®           

19. ZAMMIT, TEAGAN              D1 - Group    FOREST CTY   F       ®   ®   

20. ALMQUIST, KINSET            A1 - Group    KWDC         F       ®       

21. ALMQUIST, KINSEY            A2 - Group    KWDC         F   ®           

22. CASKANETTE, FIONA           C2 - Group    KWDC         F   ®   ®       

23. CASKANETTE, FIONA           C1 - Group    KWDC         F           ®   

24. GROH, AUTUMN                B1 - Group    KWDC         F       ®   ®   

25. GROH, AUTUMN                B2 - Group    KWDC         F   ®           

26. MCINTYRE, KYRA              B2 - Group    KWDC         F   ®   ®       

27. SMITH, ELOISE               B2 - Group    KWDC         F   ®   ®   ®   

28. WOODS, EVELYN               C2 - Group    KWDC         F   ®   ®   ®   

29. BARTON, ELIZABETH           A1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT   F   ®   ®       

30. CAMPBELL, AMELIA            C2 - Group    NEPEAN OTT   F   ®   ®   ®   

31. CHANDLER, KYLIE 19+         Open          NEPEAN OTT   F   ®   ®   ®   

32. CHENG, ADELE                A1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT   F   ®   ®   ®   

33. CRAFT, EMILY                C1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT   F   ®   ®   ®   

34. DELANEY, ASHLEY             A2 - Group    NEPEAN OTT   F   ®   ®   ®   
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2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational
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Ottawa Ontario

35. DESROSIERS, MARIE HELENE19+ Open          NEPEAN OTT   F   ®   ®   ®   

36. FULLARTON, THEA             D1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT   F   ®   ®   ®   

37. GHADBAN RICHARD, ARIANA     C1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT   F   ®   ®   ®   

38. GIBSON, ZANA                C1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT   F   ®   ®   ®   

39. GUSTAJTIS STOUDT, EVA       C1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT   F   ®   ®   ®   

40. HOOPER, ZOE                 E - Group     NEPEAN OTT   F   ®   ®   ®   

41. IRONS, EMILY                A1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT   F   ®   ®   ®   

42. KIVIKINK, MILA              C1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT   F   ®   ®   ®   

43. LIST, SOFIA                 B1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT   F   ®           

44. LOW, GENEVIEVE              C1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT   F   ®   ®   ®   

45. MAIN, ALICE                 B1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT   F   ®   ®   ®   

46. MCINTYRE, ALEXA             C1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT   F   ®   ®   ®   

47. MULHOLLAND, KAYLEIGH        B1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT   F   ®   ®   ®   

48. NORDSTROM, JULIANNA         A2 - Group    NEPEAN OTT   F   ®   ®   ®   

49. PIGHIN, ANABELLE            E - Group     NEPEAN OTT   F   ®   ®   ®   

50. POWELL, MADELINE            D1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT   F   ®   ®   ®   

51. ROBINSON, ELLA              C1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT   F   ®   ®   ®   

52. STEEVES, BROOKE             D1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT   F   ®   ®   ®   

53. TOPSHEE, IRIS               B1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT   F   ®   ®   ®   

54. VETTOREL, POPPY             D1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT   F   ®   ®   ®   

55. ALLARD, ZOE                 C1 - Group    ONDC         F   ®           

56. HENDERSON, ADELYN           D1 - Group    ONDC         F   ®           

57. LAFLEUR, EVERLY             D1 - Group    ONDC         F   ®   ®   ®   

58. LAMARCHE, OLIVIA            B2 - Group    ONDC         F   ®   ®   ®   

59. MADONNA, PENELOPE           C1 - Group    ONDC         F   ®           

60. REYNOLDS, NORI              D1 - Group    ONDC         F   ®   ®   ®   

61. SMITH, IVY                  C2 - Group    ONDC         F           ®   

62. STIRLING, ROBBI             B2 - Group    ONDC         F   ®   ®   ®   

63. BOURGUET, NANCY             Open          PCDC         F   ®   ®       

64. BARANIUK, ALLI              B1 - Group    TBDC         F   ®   ®   ®   

65. DEPEUTER, LILAH             A1 - Group    TBDC         F   ®   ®   ®   

66. HARVEY, ADELE               A2 - Group    TBDC         F   ®   ®   ®   

67. MACMASTER, SARA             C1 - Group    TBDC         F   ®       ®   

68. VESCIO, LEAH                E - Group     TBDC         F   ®   ®   ®   
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2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational
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69. HEBERT, SIMON 49+           Open          CAMO         M   ®   ®       

70. LANGEVIN, FREDERICK 19+     Open          CAMO         M   ®   ®   ®   

71. BORSCHKE, HUDSON            D2 - Group    FOREST CTY   M   ®   ®   ®   

72. BORSHKE, BJ                 Open          FOREST CTY   M   ®   ®   ®   

73. DIOTTE, JUDE                C2 - Group    FOREST CTY   M   ®           

74. DIOTTE, JUDE                C1 - Group    FOREST CTY   M       ®   ®   

75. MILLER, OLIVER              C1 - Group    FOREST CTY   M       ®   ®   

76. MILLER, OLIVER              C2 - Group    FOREST CTY   M   ®           

77. SHENOUDA, EMMANUEL          A2 - Group    FOREST CTY   M   ®           

78. SHENOUDA, EMMANUEL          A1 - Group    FOREST CTY   M       ®   ®   

79. THISTLE, CHARLIE            D1 - Group    FOREST CTY   M   ®   ®   ®   

80. BOTERMAN, QUINN             B1 - Group    KWDC         M       ®       

81. BOTERMAN, QUINN             B2 - Group    KWDC         M   ®           

82. ADAMCZYK, MASON             D1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT   M   ®   ®   ®   

83. CARDINAL, OWYN              D1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT   M   ®   ®   ®   

84. D'AGOSTINO, DANIEL          A1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT   M   ®   ®   ®   

85. ISMAIL, NOAH                C1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT   M   ®   ®   ®   

86. KACHMAR, ADAM               E - Group     NEPEAN OTT   M   ®   ®   ®   

87. KIVIKINK, SOREN             D1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT   M   ®   ®   ®   

88. MI, CONNOR                  A1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT   M   ®   ®   ®   

89. NARDELLA, DINO 49+          Open          PCDC         M   ®           

90. CHORNOBOY, KALLIKRATES      D2 - Group    TBDC         M   ®   ®   ®   

91. DENNIS, SAWYER              D2 - Group    TBDC         M   ®   ®   ®   

92. KOSTYCHYN, KOBE             C1 - Group    TBDC         M           ®   

93. KOSTYSHYN, KOBE             C2 - Group    TBDC         M   ®   ®       

94. LUXTON, OLIVER              D2 - Group    TBDC         M   ®   ®   ®   

95. OUELLETTE, RYAN             Open          WINDSOR      M   ®   ®       
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                   #   Group               Sex   Event       

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Competitors by Event

Ottawa Ontario

 

                   7   Open                F     1 M                 

                   5   Open                M     1 M                 

                   7   Open                F     3 M                 

                   4   Open                M     3 M                 

                   5   Open                F     Platform            

                   2   Open                M     Platform            

                   5   E - Group           F     1 M                 

                   1   E - Group           M     1 M                 

                   5   E - Group           F     3 M                 

                   1   E - Group           M     3 M                 

                   5   E - Group           F     Platform            

                   1   E - Group           M     Platform            

                   8   D1 - Group          F     1 M                 

                   4   D1 - Group          M     1 M                 

                  10   D1 - Group          F     3 M                 

                   4   D1 - Group          M     3 M                 

                  10   D1 - Group          F     Platform            

                   4   D1 - Group          M     Platform            

                   5   D2 - Group          F     1 M                 

                   4   D2 - Group          M     1 M                 

                   2   D2 - Group          F     3 M                 

                   4   D2 - Group          M     3 M                 

                   2   D2 - Group          F     Platform            

                   4   D2 - Group          M     Platform            

                  13   C1 - Group          F     1 M                 

                   1   C1 - Group          M     1 M                 

                  10   C1 - Group          F     3 M                 

                   3   C1 - Group          M     3 M                 

                  12   C1 - Group          F     Platform            

                   4   C1 - Group          M     Platform            

                   3   C2 - Group          F     1 M                 

                   3   C2 - Group          M     1 M                 

                   3   C2 - Group          F     3 M                 
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                   1   C2 - Group          M     3 M                 

                   3   C2 - Group          F     Platform            

                   5   B1 - Group          F     1 M                 

                   6   B1 - Group          F     3 M                 

                   1   B1 - Group          M     3 M                 

                   6   B1 - Group          F     Platform            

                   6   B2 - Group          F     1 M                 

                   1   B2 - Group          M     1 M                 

                   4   B2 - Group          F     3 M                 

                   3   B2 - Group          F     Platform            

                   4   A1 - Group          F     1 M                 

                   2   A1 - Group          M     1 M                 

                   5   A1 - Group          F     3 M                 

                   3   A1 - Group          M     3 M                 

                   3   A1 - Group          F     Platform            

                   3   A1 - Group          M     Platform            

                   4   A2 - Group          F     1 M                 

                   1   A2 - Group          M     1 M                 

                   3   A2 - Group          F     3 M                 

                   3   A2 - Group          F     Platform            
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               Name                          Club                

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Judges

Ottawa Ontario

               BATE, ROBYN                                       

               BEALES, JULIA                 NEPEAN OTT          

               ECCLESTONE, KALIA                                 

               GRANT, KRISTEN                Dive Ontario        

               HAYES, ELLA                   FOREST CTY          

               HENDERSON, FERNANDO           NEPEAN OTT          

               IMBEAU-DULA, FRANCOIS         CAMO                

               LE, THAI                                          

               LEAHY, RENEE                                      

               LEVESQUE, MICHAEL                                 

               PARYBAK, JULIA                FOREST CTY          

               PEREZ, KIMBERLY               NEPEAN OTT          

               POVZNER, VICTOR               ONDC                

               PRIETO, ROLANDO               TBDC                

               ROSS, KATE                    PCDC                

               VALLEJO, TERESA               NEPEAN OTT          

               VILLEMAIRE, BRENNAN                               

               WELLS, ROB                    KWDC                

               WOODWARD, KRISTIN             NEPEAN OTT          

               ZAKHARENKO, LUDA              Dive Ontario        
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Boys A1 - Group 1 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    START LIST 

    1.    D'AGOSTINO, DANIEL             A1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT           M      

    2.    MI, CONNOR                     A1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT           M      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Boys A1 - Group 3 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    START LIST 

    1.    SHENOUDA, EMMANUEL             A1 - Group    FOREST CTY           M      

    2.    D'AGOSTINO, DANIEL             A1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT           M      

    3.    MI, CONNOR                     A1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT           M      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Boys A1 - Group Platform Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    START LIST 

    1.    SHENOUDA, EMMANUEL             A1 - Group    FOREST CTY           M      

    2.    MI, CONNOR                     A1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT           M      

    3.    D'AGOSTINO, DANIEL             A1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT           M      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Boys A2 - Group 1 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    START LIST   (11:45)

    1.    SHENOUDA, EMMANUEL             A2 - Group    FOREST CTY           M      

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 12/02/2026 9:23:50 PM

Page: 1Licensed to Nepean Ottawa Diving ClubSignature ___________________



Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Boys B1 - Group 3 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    START LIST 

    1.    BOTERMAN, QUINN                B1 - Group    KWDC                 M      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Boys B2 - Group 1 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    START LIST   (13:54)

    1.    BOTERMAN, QUINN                B2 - Group    KWDC                 M      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Boys C1 - Group 1 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    START LIST 

    1.    ISMAIL, NOAH                   C1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT           M      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Boys C1 - Group 3 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    START LIST 

    1.    ISMAIL, NOAH                   C1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT           M      

    2.    DIOTTE, JUDE                   C1 - Group    FOREST CTY           M      

    3.    MILLER, OLIVER                 C1 - Group    FOREST CTY           M      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Boys C1 - Group Platform Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    START LIST 

    1.    DIOTTE, JUDE                   C1 - Group    FOREST CTY           M      

    2.    ISMAIL, NOAH                   C1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT           M      

    3.    MILLER, OLIVER                 C1 - Group    FOREST CTY           M      

    4.    KOSTYSHYN, KOBE                C1 - Group    TBDC                 M      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Boys C2 - Group 1 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    START LIST   (09:35)

    1.    MILLER, OLIVER                 C2 - Group    FOREST CTY           M      

    2.    KOSTYSHYN, KOBE                C2 - Group    TBDC                 M      

    3.    DIOTTE, JUDE                   C2 - Group    FOREST CTY           M      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Boys C2 - Group 3 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    START LIST   (13:12)

    1.    KOSTYSHYN, KOBE                C2 - Group    TBDC                 M      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Boys C2 - Group Platform Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    START LIST 

    1.    KOSTYSHYN, KOBE                C2 - Group    TBDC                 M      

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 12/02/2026 9:23:55 PM

Page: 1Licensed to Nepean Ottawa Diving ClubSignature ___________________



Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Boys D1 - Group 1 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    START LIST 

    1.    KIVIKINK, SOREN                D1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT           M      

    2.    THISTLE, CHARLIE               D1 - Group    FOREST CTY           M      

    3.    ADAMCZYK, MASON                D1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT           M      

    4.    CARDINAL, OWYN                 D1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT           M      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Boys D1 - Group 3 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    START LIST   (09:30)

    1.    KIVIKINK, SOREN                D1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT           M      

    2.    CARDINAL, OWYN                 D1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT           M      

    3.    ADAMCZYK, MASON                D1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT           M      

    4.    THISTLE, CHARLIE               D1 - Group    FOREST CTY           M      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Boys D1 - Group Platform Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    START LIST 

    1.    ADAMCZYK, MASON                D1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT           M      

    2.    CARDINAL, OWYN                 D1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT           M      

    3.    KIVIKINK, SOREN                D1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT           M      

    4.    THISTLE, CHARLIE               D1 - Group    FOREST CTY           M      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Boys D2 - Group 1 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    START LIST   (10:22)

    1.    BORSCHKE, HUDSON               D2 - Group    FOREST CTY           M      

    2.    LUXTON, OLIVER                 D2 - Group    TBDC                 M      

    3.    SAWYER DENIS                   D2 - Group    TBDC                 ?      

    4.    CHORNOBOY, KALLIKRATES         D2 - Group    TBDC                 M      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Boys D2 - Group 3 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    START LIST   (11:45)

    1.    BORSCHKE, HUDSON               D2 - Group    FOREST CTY           M      

    2.    CHORNOBOY, KALLIKRATES         D2 - Group    TBDC                 M      

    3.    LUXTON, OLIVER                 D2 - Group    TBDC                 M      

    4.    DENNIS, SAWYER                 D2 - Group    TBDC                 M      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Boys D2 - Group Platform Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    START LIST   (13:12)

    1.    BORSCHKE, HUDSON               D2 - Group    FOREST CTY           M      

    2.    SAWYER DENIS                   D2 - Group    TBDC                 ?      

    3.    LUXTON, OLIVER                 D2 - Group    TBDC                 M      

    4.    CHORNOBOY, KALLIKRATES         D2 - Group    TBDC                 M      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Boys E - Group 3 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    START LIST 

    1.    KACHMAR, ADAM                  E - Group     NEPEAN OTT           M      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Boys E - Group Platform Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    START LIST 

    1.    KACHMAR, ADAM                  E - Group     NEPEAN OTT           M      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Girls A1 - Group 1 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    START LIST   (15:52)

    1.    IRONS, EMILY                   A1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT           F      

    2.    CHENG, ADELE                   A1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT           F      

    3.    BARTON, ELIZABETH              A1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT           F      

    4.    DEPEUTER, LILAH                A1 - Group    TBDC                 F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Girls A1 - Group 3 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    START LIST   (15:31)

    1.    DEPEUTER, LILAH                A1 - Group    TBDC                 F      

    2.    ALMQUIST, KINSET               A1 - Group    KWDC                 F      

    3.    IRONS, EMILY                   A1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT           F      

    4.    BARTON, ELIZABETH              A1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT           F      

    5.    CHENG, ADELE                   A1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT           F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Girls A1 - Group Platform Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    START LIST   (11:40)

    1.    IRONS, EMILY                   A1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT           F      

    2.    CHENG, ADELE                   A1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT           F      

    3.    DEPEUTER, LILAH                A1 - Group    TBDC                 F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Girls A2 - Group 1 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    START LIST   (11:45)

    1.    NORDSTROM, JULIANNA            A2 - Group    NEPEAN OTT           F      

    2.    DELANEY, ASHLEY                A2 - Group    NEPEAN OTT           F      

    3.    HARVEY, ADELE                  A2 - Group    TBDC                 F      

    4.    ALMQUIST, KINSEY               A2 - Group    KWDC                 F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Girls A2 - Group 3 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    START LIST   (15:52)

    1.    DELANEY, ASHLEY                A2 - Group    NEPEAN OTT           F      

    2.    NORDSTROM, JULIANNA            A2 - Group    NEPEAN OTT           F      

    3.    HARVEY, ADELE                  A2 - Group    TBDC                 F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Girls A2 - Group Platform Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    START LIST   (10:22)

    1.    NORDSTROM, JULIANNA            A2 - Group    NEPEAN OTT           F      

    2.    DELANEY, ASHLEY                A2 - Group    NEPEAN OTT           F      

    3.    HARVEY, ADELE                  A2 - Group    TBDC                 F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Girls B1 - Group 1 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    START LIST   (15:52)

    1.    TOPSHEE, IRIS                  B1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT           F      

    2.    BARANIUK, ALLI                 B1 - Group    TBDC                 F      

    3.    MULHOLLAND, KAYLEIGH           B1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT           F      

    4.    MAIN, ALICE                    B1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT           F      

    5.    LIST, SOFIA                    B1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT           F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Girls B1 - Group 3 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    START LIST   (15:31)

    1.    BARANIUK, ALLI                 B1 - Group    TBDC                 F      

    2.    MAIN, ALICE                    B1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT           F      

    3.    GROH, AUTUMN                   B1 - Group    KWDC                 F      

    4.    MULHOLLAND, KAYLEIGH           B1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT           F      

    5.    TOPSHEE, IRIS                  B1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT           F      

    6.    KURPON, VERA                   B1 - Group    FOREST CTY           F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Girls B1 - Group Platform Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    START LIST   (11:40)

    1.    GROH, AUTUMN                   B1 - Group    KWDC                 F      

    2.    MULHOLLAND, KAYLEIGH           B1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT           F      

    3.    MAIN, ALICE                    B1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT           F      

    4.    BARANIUK, ALLI                 B1 - Group    TBDC                 F      

    5.    TOPSHEE, IRIS                  B1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT           F      

    6.    KURPON, VERA                   B1 - Group    FOREST CTY           F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Girls B2 - Group 1 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    START LIST   (13:54)

    1.    STIRLING, ROBBI                B2 - Group    ONDC                 F      

    2.    LAMARCHE, OLIVIA               B2 - Group    ONDC                 F      

    3.    SMITH, ELOISE                  B2 - Group    KWDC                 F      

    4.    MCINTYRE, KYRA                 B2 - Group    KWDC                 F      

    5.    KORPUN, VERA                   B2 - Group    FOREST CTY           F      

    6.    GROH, AUTUMN                   B2 - Group    KWDC                 F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Girls B2 - Group 3 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    START LIST   (10:58)

    1.    STIRLING, ROBBI                B2 - Group    ONDC                 F      

    2.    LAMARCHE, OLIVIA               B2 - Group    ONDC                 F      

    3.    SMITH, ELOISE                  B2 - Group    KWDC                 F      

    4.    MCINTYRE, KYRA                 B2 - Group    KWDC                 F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Girls B2 - Group Platform Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    START LIST   (09:35)

    1.    STIRLING, ROBBI                B2 - Group    ONDC                 F      

    2.    LAMARCHE, OLIVIA               B2 - Group    ONDC                 F      

    3.    SMITH, ELOISE                  B2 - Group    KWDC                 F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Girls C1 - Group 1 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    START LIST   (09:35)

    1.    MADONNA, PENELOPE              C1 - Group    ONDC                 F      

    2.    GIBSON, ZANA                   C1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT           F      

    3.    GHADBAN RICHARD, ARIANA        C1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT           F      

    4.    LOW, GENEVIEVE                 C1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT           F      

    5.    MCINTYRE, ALEXA                C1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT           F      

    6.    ALLARD, ZOE                    C1 - Group    ONDC                 F      

    7.    CRAFT, EMILY                   C1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT           F      

    8.    GUSTAJTIS STOUDT, EVA          C1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT           F      

    9.    ROBINSON, ELLA                 C1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT           F      

    10.   KIVIKINK, MILA                 C1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT           F      

    11.   MUSSIO, ALEXANDRA              C1 - Group    FOREST CTY           F      

    12.   MACMASTER, SARA                C1 - Group    TBDC                 F      

    13.   FAWCET, EVERLY                 C1 - Group    FOREST CTY           F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Girls C1 - Group 3 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    START LIST   (11:40)

    1.    CRAFT, EMILY                   C1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT           F      

    2.    LOW, GENEVIEVE                 C1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT           F      

    3.    GUSTAJTIS STOUDT, EVA          C1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT           F      

    4.    ROBINSON, ELLA                 C1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT           F      

    5.    MCINTYRE, ALEXA                C1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT           F      

    6.    GIBSON, ZANA                   C1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT           F      

    7.    KIVIKINK, MILA                 C1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT           F      

    8.    GHADBAN RICHARD, ARIANA        C1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT           F      

    9.    MUSSIO, ALEXANDRA              C1 - Group    FOREST CTY           F      

    10.   FAWCET, EVERLY                 C1 - Group    FOREST CTY           F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Girls C1 - Group Platform Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    START LIST   (13:54)

    1.    MACMASTER, SARA                C1 - Group    TBDC                 F      

    2.    ROBINSON, ELLA                 C1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT           F      

    3.    GUSTAJTIS STOUDT, EVA          C1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT           F      

    4.    MUSSIO, ALEXANDRA              C1 - Group    FOREST CTY           F      

    5.    GIBSON, ZANA                   C1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT           F      

    6.    CRAFT, EMILY                   C1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT           F      

    7.    KIVIKINK, MILA                 C1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT           F      

    8.    LOW, GENEVIEVE                 C1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT           F      

    9.    GHADBAN RICHARD, ARIANA        C1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT           F      

    10.   MCINTYRE, ALEXA                C1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT           F      

    11.   CASKANETTE, FIONA              C1 - Group    KWDC                 F      

    12.   FAWCET, EVERLY                 C1 - Group    FOREST CTY           F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Girls C2 - Group 1 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    START LIST   (09:35)

    1.    CAMPBELL, AMELIA               C2 - Group    NEPEAN OTT           F      

    2.    WOODS, EVELYN                  C2 - Group    KWDC                 F      

    3.    CASKANETTE, FIONA              C2 - Group    KWDC                 F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Girls C2 - Group 3 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    START LIST   (13:12)

    1.    CAMPBELL, AMELIA               C2 - Group    NEPEAN OTT           F      

    2.    WOODS, EVELYN                  C2 - Group    KWDC                 F      

    3.    CASKANETTE, FIONA              C2 - Group    KWDC                 F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Girls C2 - Group Platform Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    START LIST 

    1.    CAMPBELL, AMELIA               C2 - Group    NEPEAN OTT           F      

    2.    WOODS, EVELYN                  C2 - Group    KWDC                 F      

    3.    SMITH, IVY                     C2 - Group    ONDC                 F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Girls D1 - Group 1 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    START LIST   (14:26)

    1.    REYNOLDS, NORI                 D1 - Group    ONDC                 F      

    2.    HENDERSON, ADELYN              D1 - Group    ONDC                 F      

    3.    FULLARTON, THEA                D1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT           F      

    4.    AIZAWA, LUNA-EMMABEL           D1 - Group    FOREST CTY           F      

    5.    POWELL, MADELINE               D1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT           F      

    6.    LAFLEUR, EVERLY                D1 - Group    ONDC                 F      

    7.    STEEVES, BROOKE                D1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT           F      

    8.    VETTOREL, POPPY                D1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT           F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Girls D1 - Group 3 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    START LIST   (09:35)

    1.    STEEVES, BROOKE                D1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT           F      

    2.    FULLARTON, THEA                D1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT           F      

    3.    VETTOREL, POPPY                D1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT           F      

    4.    LAFLEUR, EVERLY                D1 - Group    ONDC                 F      

    5.    POWELL, MADELINE               D1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT           F      

    6.    REYNOLDS, NORI                 D1 - Group    ONDC                 F      

    7.    ZAMMIT, TEAGAN                 D1 - Group    FOREST CTY           F      

    8.    LEVINGNE, ANNIE                D1 - Group    FOREST CTY           F      

    9.    KASZYCKI, EVELYN               D1 - Group    FOREST CTY           F      

    10.   AIZAWA, LUNA-EMMABEL           D1 - Group    FOREST CTY           F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Girls D1 - Group Platform Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    START LIST   (12:41)

    1.    STEEVES, BROOKE                D1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT           F      

    2.    LAFLEUR, EVERLY                D1 - Group    ONDC                 F      

    3.    FULLARTON, THEA                D1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT           F      

    4.    ZAMMIT, TEAGAN                 D1 - Group    FOREST CTY           F      

    5.    KASZYCKI, EVELYN               D1 - Group    FOREST CTY           F      

    6.    LEVINGNE, ANNIE                D1 - Group    FOREST CTY           F      

    7.    POWELL, MADELINE               D1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT           F      

    8.    REYNOLDS, NORI                 D1 - Group    ONDC                 F      

    9.    AIZAWA, LUNA-EMMABEL           D1 - Group    FOREST CTY           F      

    10.   VETTOREL, POPPY                D1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT           F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Girls D2 - Group 1 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    START LIST   (10:22)

    1.    SEARS, ALEXIS                  D2 - Group    FOREST CTY           F      

    2.    LEVINGNE, ANNIE                D2 - Group    FOREST CTY           F      

    3.    KASZYCKI, EVELYN               D2 - Group    FOREST CTY           F      

    4.    STRIKE-SAPP, MIKAH             D2 - Group    FOREST CTY           F      

    5.    ZAMMIT, TEAGAN                 D2 - Group    FOREST CTY           F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Girls D2 - Group 3 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    START LIST   (11:45)

    1.    STRIKE-SAPP, MIKAH             D2 - Group    FOREST CTY           F      

    2.    SEARS, ALEXIS                  D2 - Group    FOREST CTY           F      

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 12/02/2026 9:23:56 PM

Page: 1Licensed to Nepean Ottawa Diving ClubSignature ___________________



Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Girls D2 - Group Platform Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    START LIST   (13:12)

    1.    STRIKE-SAPP, MIKAH             D2 - Group    FOREST CTY           F      

    2.    SEARS, ALEXIS                  D2 - Group    FOREST CTY           F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Girls E - Group 1 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    START LIST   (10:58)

    1.    VESCIO, LEAH                   E - Group     TBDC                 F      

    2.    HOOPER, ZOE                    E - Group     NEPEAN OTT           F      

    3.    PIGHIN, ANABELLE               E - Group     NEPEAN OTT           F      

    4.    BRATTON, MOLLY                 E - Group     FOREST CTY           F      

    5.    CAMPLING, KARA                 E - Group     FOREST CTY           F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Girls E - Group 3 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    START LIST   (15:17)

    1.    PIGHIN, ANABELLE               E - Group     NEPEAN OTT           F      

    2.    BRATTON, MOLLY                 E - Group     FOREST CTY           F      

    3.    CAMPLING, KARA                 E - Group     FOREST CTY           F      

    4.    HOOPER, ZOE                    E - Group     NEPEAN OTT           F      

    5.    VESCIO, LEAH                   E - Group     TBDC                 F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Girls E - Group Platform Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    START LIST   (14:26)

    1.    PIGHIN, ANABELLE               E - Group     NEPEAN OTT           F      

    2.    CAMPLING, KARA                 E - Group     FOREST CTY           F      

    3.    HOOPER, ZOE                    E - Group     NEPEAN OTT           F      

    4.    VESCIO, LEAH                   E - Group     TBDC                 F      

    5.    BRATTON, MOLLY                 E - Group     FOREST CTY           F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Girls E - Group Tier II 1 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    START LIST   (10:22)

    1.    CAMPLING, KARA                 E - Group T2  FOREST CTY           F      

    2.    BRATTON, MOLLY                 E - Group T2  FOREST CTY           F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Mens Open 1 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    START LIST   (15:31)

    1.    NARDELLA, DINO 49+             Open          PCDC                 M      

    2.    BORSHKE, BJ                    Open          FOREST CTY           M      

    3.    HEBERT, SIMON 49+              Open          CAMO                 M      

    4.    LANGEVIN, FREDERICK 19+        Open          CAMO                 M      

    5.    OUELLETTE, RYAN                Open          WINDSOR              M      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Mens Open 3 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    START LIST   (13:12)

    1.    BORSHKE, BJ                    Open          FOREST CTY           M      

    2.    LANGEVIN, FREDERICK 19+        Open          CAMO                 M      

    3.    HEBERT, SIMON 49+              Open          CAMO                 M      

    4.    OUELLETTE, RYAN                Open          WINDSOR              M      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Mens Open Platform Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    START LIST   (10:22)

    1.    BORSHKE, BJ                    Open          FOREST CTY           M      

    2.    LANGEVIN, FREDERICK 19+        Open          CAMO                 M      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Mixed C1 - Group 1 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    START LIST 

    1.    MADONNA, PENELOPE              C1            ONDC                 F      

    2.    GIBSON, ZANA                   C1            NEPEAN OTT           F      

    3.    GHADBAN RICHARD, ARIANA        C1            NEPEAN OTT           F      

    4.    LOW, GENEVIEVE                 C1            NEPEAN OTT           F      

    5.    MCINTYRE, ALEXA                C1            NEPEAN OTT           F      

    6.    ALLARD, ZOE                    C1            ONDC                 F      

    7.    CRAFT, EMILY                   C1            NEPEAN OTT           F      

    8.    GUSTAJTIS STOUDT, EVA          C1            NEPEAN OTT           F      

    9.    ROBINSON, ELLA                 C1            NEPEAN OTT           F      

    10.   KIVIKINK, MILA                 C1            NEPEAN OTT           F      

    11.   MUSSIO, ALEXANDRA              C1            FOREST CTY           F      

    12.   MACMASTER, SARA                C1            TBDC                 F      

    13.   FAWCET, EVERLY                 C1            FOREST CTY           F      

    14.   ISMAIL, NOAH                   C1            NEPEAN OTT           M      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Mixed D1 - Group 3 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    START LIST   (09:35)

    1.    STEEVES, BROOKE                D1            NEPEAN OTT           F      

    2.    FULLARTON, THEA                D1            NEPEAN OTT           F      

    3.    VETTOREL, POPPY                D1            NEPEAN OTT           F      

    4.    LAFLEUR, EVERLY                D1            ONDC                 F      

    5.    POWELL, MADELINE               D1            NEPEAN OTT           F      

    6.    REYNOLDS, NORI                 D1            ONDC                 F      

    7.    ZAMMIT, TEAGAN                 D1            FOREST CTY           F      

    8.    LEVINGNE, ANNIE                D1            FOREST CTY           F      

    9.    KASZYCKI, EVELYN               D1            FOREST CTY           F      

    10.   AIZAWA, LUNA-EMMABEL           D1            FOREST CTY           F      

    11.   KIVIKINK, SOREN                D1            NEPEAN OTT           M      

    12.   CARDINAL, OWYN                 D1            NEPEAN OTT           M      

    13.   ADAMCZYK, MASON                D1            NEPEAN OTT           M      

    14.   THISTLE, CHARLIE               D1            FOREST CTY           M      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Mixed D1 - Group Platform Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    START LIST   (12:41)

    1.    STEEVES, BROOKE                D1            NEPEAN OTT           F      

    2.    LAFLEUR, EVERLY                D1            ONDC                 F      

    3.    FULLARTON, THEA                D1            NEPEAN OTT           F      

    4.    ZAMMIT, TEAGAN                 D1            FOREST CTY           F      

    5.    KASZYCKI, EVELYN               D1            FOREST CTY           F      

    6.    LEVINGNE, ANNIE                D1            FOREST CTY           F      

    7.    POWELL, MADELINE               D1            NEPEAN OTT           F      

    8.    REYNOLDS, NORI                 D1            ONDC                 F      

    9.    AIZAWA, LUNA-EMMABEL           D1            FOREST CTY           F      

    10.   VETTOREL, POPPY                D1            NEPEAN OTT           F      

    11.   ADAMCZYK, MASON                D1            NEPEAN OTT           M      

    12.   CARDINAL, OWYN                 D1            NEPEAN OTT           M      

    13.   KIVIKINK, SOREN                D1            NEPEAN OTT           M      

    14.   THISTLE, CHARLIE               D1            FOREST CTY           M      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Mixed E - Group 1 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    START LIST   (10:58)

    1.    VESCIO, LEAH                   E             TBDC                 F      

    2.    HOOPER, ZOE                    E             NEPEAN OTT           F      

    3.    PIGHIN, ANABELLE               E             NEPEAN OTT           F      

    4.    BRATTON, MOLLY                 E             FOREST CTY           F      

    5.    CAMPLING, KARA                 E             FOREST CTY           F      

    6.    KACHMAR, ADAM                  E             NEPEAN OTT           M      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

NODC Aspire 2026

Ottawa Ontario

    START LIST 

    1.    KACHMAR, ADAM                  E - Group     NEPEAN OTT           M      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Womens Open 1 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    START LIST   (15:31)

    1.    CHANDLER, KYLIE 19+            Open          NEPEAN OTT           F      

    2.    DESROSIERS, MARIE HELENE19+    Open          NEPEAN OTT           F      

    3.    COTE, EMMANUELLE 19+           Open          CAMO                 F      

    4.    POTZ, AUDREY 19+               Open          CAMO                 F      

    5.    RENDELL GREEN, CATHERIN 49+    Open          CAMO                 F      

    6.    BOURGUET, NANCY                Open          PCDC                 F      

    7.    BEHME, NANCY                   Open          FOREST CTY           F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Womens Open 3 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    START LIST   (13:12)

    1.    CHANDLER, KYLIE 19+            Open          NEPEAN OTT           F      

    2.    DESROSIERS, MARIE HELENE19+    Open          NEPEAN OTT           F      

    3.    BEHME, NANCY                   Open          FOREST CTY           F      

    4.    RENDELL GREEN, CATHERIN 49+    Open          CAMO                 F      

    5.    POTZ, AUDREY 19+               Open          CAMO                 F      

    6.    BOURGUET, NANCY                Open          PCDC                 F      

    7.    COTE, EMMANUELLE 19+           Open          CAMO                 F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Womens Open Platform Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    START LIST   (10:22)

    1.    CHANDLER, KYLIE 19+            Open          NEPEAN OTT           F      

    2.    DESROSIERS, MARIE HELENE19+    Open          NEPEAN OTT           F      

    3.    COTE, EMMANUELLE 19+           Open          CAMO                 F      

    4.    BEHME, NANCY                   Open          FOREST CTY           F      

    5.    POTZ, AUDREY 19+               Open          CAMO                 F      
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Boys A1 - Group 1 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    1.  MI, CONNOR                    A1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     230.70

    2.  D'AGOSTINO, DANIEL            A1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     182.35
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Boys A1 - Group 3 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    1.  SHENOUDA, EMMANUEL            A1 - Group    FOREST CTY                     204.75

    2.  MI, CONNOR                    A1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     185.30

    3.  D'AGOSTINO, DANIEL            A1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     157.20
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Boys A1 - Group Platform Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    1.  SHENOUDA, EMMANUEL            A1 - Group    FOREST CTY                     200.50

    2.  MI, CONNOR                    A1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     199.95

    3.  D'AGOSTINO, DANIEL            A1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     176.95
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Boys A2 - Group 1 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    1.  SHENOUDA, EMMANUEL            A2 - Group    FOREST CTY                     231.95
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Boys B1 - Group 3 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    1.  BOTERMAN, QUINN               B1 - Group    KWDC                           165.90
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Boys B2 - Group 1 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    1.  BOTERMAN, QUINN               B2 - Group    KWDC                           183.55
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Boys C2 - Group 1 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    1.  KOSTYSHYN, KOBE               C2 - Group    TBDC                           153.75

    2.  MILLER, OLIVER                C2 - Group    FOREST CTY                     150.35

    3.  DIOTTE, JUDE                  C2 - Group    FOREST CTY                     147.05
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Boys C2 - Group 3 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    1.  KOSTYSHYN, KOBE               C2 - Group    TBDC                           138.95
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Boys D2 - Group 1 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    1.  BORSCHKE, HUDSON              D2 - Group    FOREST CTY                     145.20

    2.  SAWYER DENIS                  D2 - Group    TBDC                           132.00

    3.  CHORNOBOY, KALLIKRATES        D2 - Group    TBDC                           127.20

    4.  LUXTON, OLIVER                D2 - Group    TBDC                           119.20
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Boys D2 - Group 3 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    1.  BORSCHKE, HUDSON              D2 - Group    FOREST CTY                     146.70

    2.  DENNIS, SAWYER                D2 - Group    TBDC                           127.65

    3.  LUXTON, OLIVER                D2 - Group    TBDC                           121.65

    4.  CHORNOBOY, KALLIKRATES        D2 - Group    TBDC                           116.25
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Boys D2 - Group Platform Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    1.  BORSCHKE, HUDSON              D2 - Group    FOREST CTY                     139.30

    2.  DENNIS, SAWYER                D2 - Group    TBDC                           124.10

    3.  CHORNOBOY, KALLIKRATES        D2 - Group    TBDC                           111.00

    4.  LUXTON, OLIVER                D2 - Group    TBDC                           105.40
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Girls A1 - Group 1 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    1.  BARTON, ELIZABETH             A1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     211.35

    2.  CHENG, ADELE                  A1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     202.20

    3.  IRONS, EMILY                  A1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     193.45

    4.  DEPEUTER, LILAH               A1 - Group    TBDC                           163.45
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Girls A1 - Group 3 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    1.  CHENG, ADELE                  A1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     227.20

    2.  BARTON, ELIZABETH             A1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     221.40

    3.  ALMQUIST, KINSET              A1 - Group    KWDC                           190.85

    4.  DEPEUTER, LILAH               A1 - Group    TBDC                           173.85

    5.  IRONS, EMILY                  A1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     170.55
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Girls A1 - Group Platform Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    1.  CHENG, ADELE                  A1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     191.30

    2.  DEPEUTER, LILAH               A1 - Group    TBDC                           186.30

    3.  IRONS, EMILY                  A1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     154.95
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Girls A2 - Group 1 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    1.  HARVEY, ADELE                 A2 - Group    TBDC                           256.45

    2.  NORDSTROM, JULIANNA           A2 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     253.55

    3.  DELANEY, ASHLEY               A2 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     228.55

    4.  ALMQUIST, KINSEY              A2 - Group    KWDC                           185.05
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Girls A2 - Group 3 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

Referee: GRANT, KRISTEN           

Judge 1: GRANT, KRISTEN                           Judge 2: ZAKHARENKO, LUDA         

Judge 3: ECCLESTONE, KALIA                        Judge 4: PARYBAK, JULIA           

Judge 5: HAYES, ELLA                    

    1.  HARVEY, ADELE                 A2 - Group    TBDC                           234.40

    2.  NORDSTROM, JULIANNA           A2 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     225.50

    3.  DELANEY, ASHLEY               A2 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     188.70
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Girls A2 - Group Platform Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    1.  HARVEY, ADELE                 A2 - Group    TBDC                           269.75

    2.  NORDSTROM, JULIANNA           A2 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     249.95

    3.  DELANEY, ASHLEY               A2 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     229.95
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Girls B1 - Group 1 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    1.  TOPSHEE, IRIS                 B1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     197.75

    2.  MULHOLLAND, KAYLEIGH          B1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     189.55

    3.  BARANIUK, ALLI                B1 - Group    TBDC                           188.85

    4.  MAIN, ALICE                   B1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     168.80

    5.  LIST, SOFIA                   B1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     145.25
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Girls B1 - Group 3 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    1.  MULHOLLAND, KAYLEIGH          B1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     194.55

    2.  KURPON, VERA                  B1 - Group    FOREST CTY                     193.15

    3.  GROH, AUTUMN                  B1 - Group    KWDC                           188.05

    4.  TOPSHEE, IRIS                 B1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     168.60

    5.  BARANIUK, ALLI                B1 - Group    TBDC                           162.10

    6.  MAIN, ALICE                   B1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     152.35
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Girls B1 - Group Platform Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    1.  KURPON, VERA                  B1 - Group    FOREST CTY                     183.70

    2.  MULHOLLAND, KAYLEIGH          B1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     178.35

    3.  TOPSHEE, IRIS                 B1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     167.45

    4.  MAIN, ALICE                   B1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     161.60

    5.  BARANIUK, ALLI                B1 - Group    TBDC                           147.35

    6.  GROH, AUTUMN                  B1 - Group    KWDC                           142.50
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Girls B2 - Group 1 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    1.  MCINTYRE, KYRA                B2 - Group    KWDC                           259.35

    2.  LAMARCHE, OLIVIA              B2 - Group    ONDC                           257.00

    3.  SMITH, ELOISE                 B2 - Group    KWDC                           254.55

    4.  STIRLING, ROBBI               B2 - Group    ONDC                           242.40

    5.  KORPUN, VERA                  B2 - Group    FOREST CTY                     202.95

    6.  GROH, AUTUMN                  B2 - Group    KWDC                           183.80

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 12/02/2026 9:25:04 PM

Page: 1Licensed to Nepean Ottawa Diving ClubSignature ___________________



Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Girls B2 - Group 3 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

Referee: GRANT, KRISTEN           

Judge 1: GRANT, KRISTEN                           Judge 2: LEVESQUE, MICHAEL        

Judge 3: ZAKHARENKO, LUDA                         Judge 4: LEAHY, RENEE             

Judge 5: VILLEMAIRE, BRENNAN            

    1.  SMITH, ELOISE                 B2 - Group    KWDC                           275.95

    2.  MCINTYRE, KYRA                B2 - Group    KWDC                           242.70

    3.  LAMARCHE, OLIVIA              B2 - Group    ONDC                           234.80

    4.  STIRLING, ROBBI               B2 - Group    ONDC                           226.20
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Girls B2 - Group Platform Finals

Ottawa Ontario

Referee: GRANT, KRISTEN           

Judge 1: GRANT, KRISTEN                           Judge 2: ECCLESTONE, KALIA        

Judge 3: ZAKHARENKO, LUDA                         Judge 4: WOODWARD, KRISTIN        

Judge 5: VILLEMAIRE, BRENNAN            

    1.  STIRLING, ROBBI               B2 - Group    ONDC                           215.65

    2.  LAMARCHE, OLIVIA              B2 - Group    ONDC                           215.05

    3.  SMITH, ELOISE                 B2 - Group    KWDC                           174.90
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Girls C2 - Group 1 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    1.  WOODS, EVELYN                 C2 - Group    KWDC                           165.80

    2.  CAMPBELL, AMELIA              C2 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     159.20

    3.  CASKANETTE, FIONA             C2 - Group    KWDC                           141.70
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Girls C2 - Group 3 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    1.  WOODS, EVELYN                 C2 - Group    KWDC                           194.55

    2.  CAMPBELL, AMELIA              C2 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     174.65

    3.  CASKANETTE, FIONA             C2 - Group    KWDC                           151.25
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Girls C2 - Group Platform Finals

Ottawa Ontario

Referee: BATE, ROBYN              

Judge 1: BATE, ROBYN                              Judge 2: ECCLESTONE, KALIA        

Judge 3: ZAKHARENKO, LUDA                         Judge 4: POVZNER, VICTOR          

Judge 5: WELLS, ROB                     

    1.  WOODS, EVELYN                 C2 - Group    KWDC                           188.15

    2.  SMITH, IVY                    C2 - Group    ONDC                           172.10

    3.  CAMPBELL, AMELIA              C2 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     162.50
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Girls D1 - Group 3 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    1.  STEEVES, BROOKE               D1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                       0.00

    1.  FULLARTON, THEA               D1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                       0.00

    1.  VETTOREL, POPPY               D1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                       0.00

    1.  LAFLEUR, EVERLY               D1 - Group    ONDC                             0.00

    1.  POWELL, MADELINE              D1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                       0.00

    1.  REYNOLDS, NORI                D1 - Group    ONDC                             0.00
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Girls D2 - Group 1 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    1.  KASZYCKI, EVELYN              D2 - Group    FOREST CTY                     135.20

    2.  ZAMMIT, TEAGAN                D2 - Group    FOREST CTY                     131.20

    3.  SEARS, ALEXIS                 D2 - Group    FOREST CTY                     129.60

    4.  STRIKE-SAPP, MIKAH            D2 - Group    FOREST CTY                     124.80

    5.  LEVINGNE, ANNIE               D2 - Group    FOREST CTY                     117.60
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Girls D2 - Group 3 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    1.  SEARS, ALEXIS                 D2 - Group    FOREST CTY                     134.95

    2.  STRIKE-SAPP, MIKAH            D2 - Group    FOREST CTY                     129.85

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 12/02/2026 9:25:06 PM

Page: 1Licensed to Nepean Ottawa Diving ClubSignature ___________________



Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Girls D2 - Group Platform Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    1.  STRIKE-SAPP, MIKAH            D2 - Group    FOREST CTY                     129.60

    2.  SEARS, ALEXIS                 D2 - Group    FOREST CTY                     122.35
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Mens Open 1 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    1.  LANGEVIN, FREDERICK 19+       Open          CAMO                           270.85

    2.  OUELLETTE, RYAN               Open          WINDSOR                        172.75

    3.  BORSHKE, BJ                   Open          FOREST CTY                     172.25

    4.  HEBERT, SIMON 49+             Open          CAMO                           143.35

    5.  NARDELLA, DINO 49+            Open          PCDC                           112.20
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Mens Open 3 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    1.  LANGEVIN, FREDERICK 19+       Open          CAMO                           273.10

    2.  BORSHKE, BJ                   Open          FOREST CTY                     190.55

    3.  OUELLETTE, RYAN               Open          WINDSOR                        185.75

    4.  HEBERT, SIMON 49+             Open          CAMO                           171.75
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Mens Open Platform Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    1.  LANGEVIN, FREDERICK 19+       Open          CAMO                           240.60

    2.  BORSHKE, BJ                   Open          FOREST CTY                     125.85
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Womens Open 1 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    1.  POTZ, AUDREY 19+              Open          CAMO                           198.70

    2.  CHANDLER, KYLIE 19+           Open          NEPEAN OTT                     195.90

    3.  COTE, EMMANUELLE 19+          Open          CAMO                           180.85

    4.  DESROSIERS, MARIE HELENE19+   Open          NEPEAN OTT                     150.45

    5.  RENDELL GREEN, CATHERIN 49+   Open          CAMO                           146.30

    6.  BOURGUET, NANCY               Open          PCDC                           139.40

    7.  BEHME, NANCY                  Open          FOREST CTY                     138.20
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Womens Open 3 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    1.  POTZ, AUDREY 19+              Open          CAMO                           213.25

    2.  CHANDLER, KYLIE 19+           Open          NEPEAN OTT                     184.90

    3.  COTE, EMMANUELLE 19+          Open          CAMO                           176.85

    4.  DESROSIERS, MARIE HELENE19+   Open          NEPEAN OTT                     162.75

    5.  BOURGUET, NANCY               Open          PCDC                           156.70

    6.  RENDELL GREEN, CATHERIN 49+   Open          CAMO                           141.75

    7.  BEHME, NANCY                  Open          FOREST CTY                     139.40
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Womens Open Platform Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    1.  CHANDLER, KYLIE 19+           Open          NEPEAN OTT                     169.55

    2.  COTE, EMMANUELLE 19+          Open          CAMO                           140.50

    3.  POTZ, AUDREY 19+              Open          CAMO                           140.00

    4.  DESROSIERS, MARIE HELENE19+   Open          NEPEAN OTT                     133.40

    5.  BEHME, NANCY                  Open          FOREST CTY                     126.25
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Boys A1 - Group 1 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    1.  MI, CONNOR                    A1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     230.70

                      103B  1.7        5.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.5   27.20     27.20 (1)

                      201B  1.6        4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5   23.20     50.40 (1)

                      401B  1.5        4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   21.75     72.15 (1)

                      301B  1.7        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   28.05    100.20 (1)

                      104C  2.2        5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.5   34.10    134.30 (1)

                      203C  2.0        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   35.00    169.30 (1)

                      302C  1.6        3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5   15.20    184.50 (1)

                      403C  2.2        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   46.20    230.70 (1)

    2.  D'AGOSTINO, DANIEL            A1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     182.35

                      101B  1.3        4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   17.55     17.55 (2)

                      201B  1.6        5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   26.40     43.95 (2)

                      401B  1.5        6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   26.25     70.20 (2)

                      301B  1.7        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5   22.95     93.15 (2)

                      103B  1.7        3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0   18.70    111.85 (2)

                      203C  2.0        3.5 3.5 2.0 3.5 3.5   21.00    132.85 (2)

                      302C  1.6        3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.0   17.60    150.45 (2)

                      403C  2.2        5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   31.90    182.35 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Boys A1 - Group 3 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    1.  SHENOUDA, EMMANUEL            A1 - Group    FOREST CTY                     204.75

                      100B  1.0        6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.50     16.50 (2)

                      200A  1.0        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.50     36.00 (1)

                      101B  1.5        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   26.25     62.25 (1)

                      401B  1.4        7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   28.00     90.25 (1)

                      201C  1.7        7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   33.15    123.40 (1)

                      301C  1.8        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   24.30    147.70 (1)

                      103B  1.6        4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   22.40    170.10 (1)

                      403B  2.1        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   34.65    204.75 (1)

    2.  MI, CONNOR                    A1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     185.30

                      001B  1.0        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.00     16.00 (3)

                      101B  1.0        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   15.50     31.50 (3)

                      201B  1.8        4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   25.20     56.70 (2)

                      301B  1.9        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   28.50     85.20 (2)

                      401B  1.4        5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   23.10    108.30 (2)

                      103B  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   28.00    136.30 (2)

                      203C  1.9        2.5 2.0 3.0 2.5 2.0   13.30    149.60 (2)

                      403B  2.1        5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   35.70    185.30 (2)

    3.  D'AGOSTINO, DANIEL            A1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     157.20

                      001B  1.0        5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.50     17.50 (1)

                      002A  1.0        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.00     34.50 (2)

                      101B  1.5        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00     34.50 (3)

                      201B  1.8        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   29.70     64.20 (3)

                      301B  1.9        4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   23.75     87.95 (3)

                      401B  1.4        4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   19.60    107.55 (3)

                      103B  1.6        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   24.00    131.55 (3)

                      403C  1.9        4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   25.65    157.20 (3)

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 12/02/2026 10:51:50 PM

Page: 1Licensed to Nepean Ottawa Diving ClubSignature ___________________



Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Boys A1 - Group Platform Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    1.  SHENOUDA, EMMANUEL            A1 - Group    FOREST CTY                     200.50

                5M    001B  1.0        7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.50     19.50 (2)

                5M    101B  1.3        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   21.45     40.95 (1)

                5M    401B  1.5        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   28.50     69.45 (1)

                3M    201C  1.5        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   24.75     94.20 (1)

                3M    301C  1.6        3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0   16.80    111.00 (1)

                5M    103B  1.7        5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   24.65    135.65 (1)

                5M    403C  2.2        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   38.50    174.15 (1)

                5M    612B  1.7        5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0   26.35    200.50 (1)

    2.  MI, CONNOR                    A1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     199.95

                5M    001B  1.0        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.50     17.50 (3)

                5M    002A  1.0        5.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 6.0   16.00     33.50 (2)

                5M    101B  1.3        6.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   24.70     58.20 (2)

                5M    201C  1.5        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   26.25     84.45 (2)

                5M    301C  1.6        5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   24.80    109.25 (2)

                5M    401B  1.5        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   25.50    134.75 (2)

                5M    103B  1.7        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   28.90    163.65 (2)

                5M    403C  2.2        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   36.30    199.95 (2)

    3.  D'AGOSTINO, DANIEL            A1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     176.95

                5M    001B  1.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.50     20.50 (1)

                5M    002C  1.0        4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   12.50     33.00 (3)

                5M    101B  1.3        5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   19.50     52.50 (3)

                5M    201C  1.5        4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.0   21.00     73.50 (3)

                5M    301C  1.6        4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   20.00     93.50 (3)

                5M    401B  1.5        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   28.50    122.00 (3)

                5M    103B  1.7        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   26.35    148.35 (3)

                5M    403C  2.2        4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   28.60    176.95 (3)

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 12/02/2026 10:42:19 PM

Page: 1Licensed to Nepean Ottawa Diving ClubSignature ___________________



Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Boys A2 - Group 1 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    1.  SHENOUDA, EMMANUEL            A2 - Group    FOREST CTY                     231.95

                      101B  1.3        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   20.80     20.80 (1)

                      401B  1.5        5.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   24.00     44.80 (1)

                      201C  1.5        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   27.75     72.55 (1)

                      301C  1.6        5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.0   22.40     94.95 (1)

                      5122D 1.9        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   30.40    125.35 (1)

                      104C  2.2        6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   36.30    161.65 (1)

                      403C  2.2        6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   41.80    203.45 (1)

                      202C  1.5        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   28.50    231.95 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Boys B1 - Group 3 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    1.  BOTERMAN, QUINN               B1 - Group    KWDC                           165.90

                      001A  1.0        7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.00     20.00 (1)

                      002A  1.0        5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.50     37.50 (1)

                      101B  1.5        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   24.75     62.25 (1)

                      201C  1.7        4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   22.95     85.20 (1)

                      301C  1.8        5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   27.00    112.20 (1)

                      401B  1.4        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   27.30    139.50 (1)

                      103B  1.6        5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   26.40    165.90 (1)

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 12/02/2026 10:51:55 PM

Page: 1Licensed to Nepean Ottawa Diving ClubSignature ___________________



Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Boys B2 - Group 1 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    1.  BOTERMAN, QUINN               B2 - Group    KWDC                           183.55

                      101B  1.3        5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   22.75     22.75 (1)

                      201C  1.5        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   27.00     49.75 (1)

                      301C  1.6        4.5 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   21.60     71.35 (1)

                      401B  1.5        5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   24.00     95.35 (1)

                      5122D 1.9        2.5 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.0   16.15    111.50 (1)

                      103C  1.6        3.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0   19.20    130.70 (1)

                      202C  1.5        5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   23.25    153.95 (1)

                      402C  1.6        6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   29.60    183.55 (1)

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 12/02/2026 10:35:00 PM

Page: 1Licensed to Nepean Ottawa Diving ClubSignature ___________________



Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Boys C2 - Group 1 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    1.  KOSTYSHYN, KOBE               C2 - Group    TBDC                           153.75

                      401C  1.4        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   27.30     27.30 (1)

                      101B  1.3        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   24.05     51.35 (1)

                      201C  1.5        6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   24.00     75.35 (1)

                      301C  1.6        5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   24.80    100.15 (1)

                      103C  1.6        5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   28.00    128.15 (1)

                      402C  1.6        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.0   25.60    153.75 (1)

    2.  MILLER, OLIVER                C2 - Group    FOREST CTY                     150.35

                      401C  1.4        5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   25.90     25.90 (2)

                      101C  1.2        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   22.20     48.10 (2)

                      201C  1.5        6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   26.25     74.35 (2)

                      301C  1.6        4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   21.60     95.95 (2)

                      103C  1.6        6.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   24.80    120.75 (2)

                      402C  1.6        5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   29.60    150.35 (2)

    3.  DIOTTE, JUDE                  C2 - Group    FOREST CTY                     147.05

                      401C  1.4        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   21.70     21.70 (3)

                      101C  1.2        6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   22.20     43.90 (3)

                      201C  1.5        5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   24.75     68.65 (3)

                      301C  1.6        6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0   25.60     94.25 (3)

                      103C  1.6        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   24.00    118.25 (3)

                      402C  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   28.80    147.05 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Boys C2 - Group 3 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    1.  KOSTYSHYN, KOBE               C2 - Group    TBDC                           138.95

                      101B  1.5        4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   20.25     20.25 (1)

                      201C  1.7        5.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5   21.25     41.50 (1)

                      301C  1.8        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   24.30     65.80 (1)

                      401B  1.4        6.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   23.10     88.90 (1)

                      103C  1.5        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   22.50    111.40 (1)

                      403C  1.9        5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5   27.55    138.95 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Boys D2 - Group 3 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    1.  BORSCHKE, HUDSON              D2 - Group    FOREST CTY                     146.70

                      401C  1.6        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   28.80     28.80 (2)

                      101C  1.6        7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   32.80     61.60 (1)

                      201C  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   31.20     92.80 (1)

                      103C  1.6        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   34.40    127.20 (1)

                      100B  1.0        6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.50    146.70 (1)

                      3M    t F        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0       0    146.70 (1)

    2.  DENNIS, SAWYER                D2 - Group    TBDC                           127.65

                      401C  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   29.60     29.60 (1)

                      201C  1.6        4.5 3.5 5.5 4.5 4.0   20.80     50.40 (3)

                      301C  1.6        4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 3.5   20.80     71.20 (4)

                      103C  1.6        5.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   23.20     94.40 (3)

                      403C  1.9        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   33.25    127.65 (2)

                      3M    t F        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0       0    127.65 (2)

    3.  LUXTON, OLIVER                D2 - Group    TBDC                           121.65

                      401C  1.6        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.0   24.80     24.80 (4)

                      101C  1.6        5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   23.20     48.00 (4)

                      201C  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   25.60     73.60 (3)

                      301C  1.6        5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   24.80     98.40 (2)

                      103C  1.5        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   23.25    121.65 (3)

                      3M    t F        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0       0    121.65 (3)

    4.  CHORNOBOY, KALLIKRATES        D2 - Group    TBDC                           116.25

                      401C  1.6        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   26.40     26.40 (3)

                      201C  1.6        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   30.40     56.80 (2)

                      301C  1.6        3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0   18.40     75.20 (2)

                      103C  1.6        4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   19.20     94.40 (3)

                      403C  1.9        4.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   21.85    116.25 (4)

                      3M    t F        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0       0    116.25 (4)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Boys D2 - Group Platform Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    1.  BORSCHKE, HUDSON              D2 - Group    FOREST CTY                     139.30

                5M    401C  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   26.40     26.40 (1)

                5M    101C  1.6        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   31.20     57.60 (1)

                5M    201C  1.6        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   21.60     79.20 (1)

                5M    103C  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   31.20    110.40 (1)

                5M    612B  1.7        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   28.90    139.30 (1)

                .  No 10M   t F        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0       0    139.30 (1)

    2.  DENNIS, SAWYER                D2 - Group    TBDC                           124.10

                5M    401C  1.6        4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   19.20     19.20 (4)

                5M    101C  1.6        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   26.40     45.60 (4)

                5M    301C  1.6        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   21.60     67.20 (4)

                5M    103C  1.6        6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   27.20     94.40 (4)

                5M    403C  2.2        4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   29.70    124.10 (2)

                .  No 10M   t F        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0       0    124.10 (2)

    3.  CHORNOBOY, KALLIKRATES        D2 - Group    TBDC                           111.00

                5M    401C  1.6        5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   25.60     25.60 (2)

                5M    201C  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   29.60     55.20 (2)

                5M    301C  1.6        4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   20.00     75.20 (2)

                5M    103C  1.6        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   25.60    100.80 (2)

                5M    612B  1.7        2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0   10.20    111.00 (3)

                .  No 10M   t F        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0       0    111.00 (3)

    4.  LUXTON, OLIVER                D2 - Group    TBDC                           105.40

                5M    401C  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   25.60     25.60 (2)

                5M    201C  1.6        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   20.80     46.40 (3)

                5M    301C  1.6        5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   22.40     68.80 (3)

                5M    103C  1.6        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   26.40     95.20 (3)

                5M    612B  1.7        2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0   10.20    105.40 (4)

                .  No 10M   t F        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0       0    105.40 (4)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Girls A1 - Group 1 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    1.  BARTON, ELIZABETH             A1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     211.35

                      101B  1.3        5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0   22.75     22.75 (2)

                      201B  1.6        5.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   22.40     45.15 (2)

                      401B  1.5        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   25.50     70.65 (2)

                      301B  1.7        5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5   24.65     95.30 (2)

                      103B  1.7        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   29.75    125.05 (2)

                      403C  2.2        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   37.40    162.45 (1)

                      302C  1.6        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   26.40    188.85 (1)

                      202C  1.5        5.5 5.5 6.5 3.5 4.0   22.50    211.35 (1)

    2.  CHENG, ADELE                  A1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     202.20

                      103B  1.7        5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   28.90     28.90 (1)

                      201B  1.6        5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   25.60     54.50 (1)

                      401B  1.5        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   25.50     80.00 (1)

                      301B  1.7        5.0 5.5 5.0 3.5 4.0   23.80    103.80 (1)

                      104C  2.2        4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   31.90    135.70 (1)

                      203C  2.0        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   24.00    159.70 (2)

                      302C  1.6        4.5 5.5 3.5 5.0 4.0   21.60    181.30 (2)

                      403C  2.2        4.0 2.5 3.5 2.5 3.5   20.90    202.20 (2)

    3.  IRONS, EMILY                  A1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     193.45

                      101B  1.3        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   22.75     22.75 (2)

                      201B  1.6        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   19.20     41.95 (3)

                      301B  1.7        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   26.35     68.30 (3)

                      401B  1.5        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   27.00     95.30 (2)

                      103B  1.7        4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   22.10    117.40 (3)

                      202C  1.5        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   23.25    140.65 (3)

                      302C  1.6        5.0 5.0 3.5 5.0 5.0   24.00    164.65 (3)

                      402C  1.6        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   28.80    193.45 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Girls A1 - Group 1 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    4.  DEPEUTER, LILAH               A1 - Group    TBDC                           163.45

                      101B  1.3        5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   21.45     21.45 (4)

                      301C  1.6        2.5 2.0 0.5 1.5 2.0    8.80     30.25 (4)

                      201C  1.5        4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   21.75     52.00 (4)

                      401B  1.5        4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   23.25     75.25 (4)

                      103C  1.6        4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   23.20     98.45 (4)

                      302C  1.6        3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0   14.40    112.85 (4)

                      202C  1.5        4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.0   21.00    133.85 (4)

                      402C  1.6        6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   29.60    163.45 (4)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Girls A1 - Group 3 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    1.  CHENG, ADELE                  A1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     227.20

                      001B  1.0        6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0   18.00     18.00 (3)

                      101B  1.5        6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   27.75     45.75 (1)

                      201B  1.8        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   29.70     75.45 (1)

                      301B  1.9        4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   24.70    100.15 (1)

                      401B  1.4        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   25.20    125.35 (2)

                      105C  2.2        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   36.30    161.65 (1)

                      203C  1.9        6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   34.20    195.85 (1)

                      403C  1.9        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   31.35    227.20 (1)

    2.  BARTON, ELIZABETH             A1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     221.40

                      001B  1.0        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.00     20.00 (2)

                      002A  1.0        6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.00     39.00 (3)

                      101B  1.5        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   28.50     67.50 (2)

                      201B  1.8        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   32.40     99.90 (2)

                      301B  1.9        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   33.25    133.15 (1)

                      401B  1.4        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   27.30    160.45 (2)

                      103B  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   29.60    190.05 (2)

                      403C  1.9        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   31.35    221.40 (2)

    3.  ALMQUIST, KINSET              A1 - Group    KWDC                           190.85

                      001B  1.0        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.00     18.00 (3)

                      002A  1.0        6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.00     36.00 (4)

                      101B  1.5        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   24.75     60.75 (4)

                      201C  1.7        4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   22.10     82.85 (4)

                      301C  1.8        4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   22.50    105.35 (4)

                      103B  1.6        6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   28.00    133.35 (3)

                      401B  1.4        6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   25.20    158.55 (3)

                      403C  1.9        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   32.30    190.85 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Girls A1 - Group 3 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    4.  DEPEUTER, LILAH               A1 - Group    TBDC                           173.85

                      101B  1.5        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   26.25     26.25 (1)

                      201C  1.7        3.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.0   13.60     39.85 (2)

                      301C  1.8        4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0   22.50     62.35 (3)

                      401B  1.4        5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   23.10     85.45 (3)

                      103B  1.6        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   24.80    110.25 (3)

                      303C  2.0        3.0 2.5 3.5 3.5 2.0   18.00    128.25 (4)

                      203C  1.9        3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0   19.95    148.20 (4)

                      403C  1.9        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   25.65    173.85 (4)

    5.  IRONS, EMILY                  A1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     170.55

                      001B  1.0        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.00     17.00 (5)

                      002A  1.0        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.50     33.50 (5)

                      101B  1.5        3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0   15.00     48.50 (5)

                      201B  1.8        4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5   21.60     70.10 (5)

                      301B  1.9        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   29.45     99.55 (5)

                      401B  1.4        5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   23.10    122.65 (5)

                      103B  1.6        5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   23.20    145.85 (5)

                      403C  1.9        4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   24.70    170.55 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Girls A1 - Group Platform Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    1.  CHENG, ADELE                  A1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     191.30

                5M    001B  1.0        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.50     19.50 (2)

                5M    002C  1.0        4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0   13.00     32.50 (3)

                5M    101B  1.3        5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   22.75     55.25 (2)

                5M    201C  1.5        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   20.25     75.50 (2)

                5M    401B  1.5        5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   25.50    101.00 (1)

                5M    103B  1.7        5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   26.35    127.35 (1)

                5M    403C  2.2        6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   40.70    168.05 (1)

                5M    612C  1.5        6.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   23.25    191.30 (1)

    2.  DEPEUTER, LILAH               A1 - Group    TBDC                           186.30

                7.5M  001B  1.0        5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0   17.50     17.50 (3)

                7.5M  101B  1.5        4.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   24.75     42.25 (1)

                7.5M  401B  1.4        5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   22.40     64.65 (1)

                5M    002C  1.0        5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   16.00     80.65 (1)

                5M    201C  1.5        4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   18.75     99.40 (2)

                5M    301C  1.6        5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5   24.00    123.40 (2)

                5M    103C  1.6        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   28.80    152.20 (2)

                5M    403C  2.2        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   34.10    186.30 (2)

    3.  IRONS, EMILY                  A1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     154.95

                5M    001B  1.0        6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5   20.50     20.50 (1)

                5M    002A  1.0        4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.50     34.00 (2)

                5M    100B  1.0        4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.00     48.00 (3)

                5M    200A  1.0        4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   14.50     62.50 (3)

                5M    101B  1.3        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   21.45     83.95 (3)

                3M    201C  1.7        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0   22.10    106.05 (3)

                5M    401B  1.5        5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   22.50    128.55 (3)

                5M    103C  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   26.40    154.95 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Girls A2 - Group 1 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    1.  HARVEY, ADELE                 A2 - Group    TBDC                           256.45

                      103B  1.7        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   32.30     32.30 (1)

                      201B  1.6        7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   32.80     65.10 (1)

                      301C  1.6        4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   20.80     85.90 (2)

                      401B  1.5        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   29.25    115.15 (2)

                      5231D 2.1        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   31.50    146.65 (2)

                      104C  2.2        7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   44.00    190.65 (1)

                      203C  2.0        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   35.00    225.65 (1)

                      403C  2.2        5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0   30.80    256.45 (1)

    2.  NORDSTROM, JULIANNA           A2 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     253.55

                      103B  1.7        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   31.45     31.45 (2)

                      201B  1.6        6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   30.40     61.85 (2)

                      301B  1.7        6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   30.60     92.45 (1)

                      401B  1.5        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   28.50    120.95 (1)

                      5122D 1.9        5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0   30.40    151.35 (1)

                      104C  2.2        5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   38.50    189.85 (2)

                      203C  2.0        5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   34.00    223.85 (2)

                      403C  2.2        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   29.70    253.55 (2)

    3.  DELANEY, ASHLEY               A2 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     228.55

                      103B  1.7        4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   26.35     26.35 (3)

                      201B  1.6        6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   31.20     57.55 (3)

                      301B  1.7        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   28.05     85.60 (3)

                      401B  1.5        5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   25.50    111.10 (3)

                      5122D 1.9        4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   27.55    138.65 (3)

                      104C  2.2        5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   37.40    176.05 (3)

                      203C  2.0        4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   25.00    201.05 (3)

                      403C  2.2        4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   27.50    228.55 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Girls A2 - Group 1 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    4.  ALMQUIST, KINSEY              A2 - Group    KWDC                           185.05

                      101B  1.3        4.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 4.5   18.20     18.20 (4)

                      201C  1.5        4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   21.75     39.95 (4)

                      301C  1.6        5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   24.00     63.95 (4)

                      401B  1.5        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   18.75     82.70 (4)

                      5221D 1.7        2.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0   16.15     98.85 (4)

                      103B  1.7        5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   25.50    124.35 (4)

                      202C  1.5        6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   25.50    149.85 (4)

                      403C  2.2        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   35.20    185.05 (4)

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 12/02/2026 10:31:00 PM

Page: 2Licensed to Nepean Ottawa Diving ClubSignature ___________________



Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Girls A2 - Group 3 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

Referee: GRANT, KRISTEN           

Judge 1: GRANT, KRISTEN                           Judge 2: ZAKHARENKO, LUDA         

Judge 3: ECCLESTONE, KALIA                        Judge 4: PARYBAK, JULIA           

Judge 5: HAYES, ELLA                    

    1.  HARVEY, ADELE                 A2 - Group    TBDC                           234.40

                      103B  1.6        6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   28.00     28.00 (2)

                      201B  1.8        6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0   31.50     59.50 (1)

                      301C  1.8        5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   27.90     87.40 (1)

                      401B  1.4        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   18.20    105.60 (1)

                      5231D 2.0        4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   27.00    132.60 (1)

                      105C  2.2        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   36.30    168.90 (1)

                      403B  2.1        6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   33.60    202.50 (1)

                      203B  2.2        5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   31.90    234.40 (1)

    2.  NORDSTROM, JULIANNA           A2 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     225.50

                      103B  1.6        2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0    9.60      9.60 (3)

                      201B  1.8        3.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5   18.90     28.50 (3)

                      301B  1.9        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   30.40     58.90 (3)

                      401B  1.4        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   28.00     86.90 (3)

                      5132D 2.1        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   33.60    120.50 (3)

                      203B  2.2        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   38.50    159.00 (2)

                      303C  2.0        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   35.00    194.00 (2)

                      403B  2.1        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   31.50    225.50 (2)

    3.  DELANEY, ASHLEY               A2 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     188.70

                      103B  1.6        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   31.20     31.20 (1)

                      201B  1.8        2.0 2.5 2.0 1.5 1.5    9.90     41.10 (2)

                      301B  1.9        6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   36.10     77.20 (2)

                      401B  1.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   25.20    102.40 (2)

                      105C  2.2        4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5   29.70    132.10 (2)

                      203C  1.9        3.0 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.0   17.10    149.20 (3)

                      303C  2.0        2.0 2.0 2.0 1.5 1.5   11.00    160.20 (3)

                      403C  1.9        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   28.50    188.70 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Girls A2 - Group Platform Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    1.  HARVEY, ADELE                 A2 - Group    TBDC                           269.75

                5M    103B  1.7        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   31.45     31.45 (1)

                5M    201C  1.5        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   29.25     60.70 (1)

                5M    5231D 2.1        4.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   35.70     96.40 (1)

                5M    401B  1.5        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   24.75    121.15 (1)

                5M    105C  2.4        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   42.00    163.15 (1)

                5M    203C  2.0        6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   42.00    205.15 (1)

                5M    403C  2.2        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   37.40    242.55 (1)

                5M    612B  1.7        5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   27.20    269.75 (1)

    2.  NORDSTROM, JULIANNA           A2 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     249.95

                7.5M  101B  1.5        4.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   27.00     27.00 (2)

                7.5M  401B  1.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   25.20     52.20 (2)

                5M    201B  1.6        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   24.00     76.20 (3)

                5M    301B  1.7        7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   34.85    111.05 (2)

                7.5M  103B  1.6        6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   27.20    138.25 (3)

                5M    203C  2.0        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   40.00    178.25 (3)

                7.5M  403B  2.1        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   42.00    220.25 (2)

                7.5M  612B  1.8        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   29.70    249.95 (2)

    3.  DELANEY, ASHLEY               A2 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     229.95

                7.5M  101B  1.5        5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   26.25     26.25 (3)

                7.5M  401B  1.4        5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.5   22.40     48.65 (3)

                5M    201B  1.6        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   32.00     80.65 (2)

                5M    301B  1.7        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   28.90    109.55 (3)

                7.5M  103B  1.6        7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0   36.80    146.35 (2)

                5M    203C  2.0        5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   33.00    179.35 (2)

                5M    403C  2.2        5.0 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   30.80    210.15 (3)

                7.5M  612B  1.8        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   19.80 -2 229.95 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Girls B1 - Group 1 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    1.  TOPSHEE, IRIS                 B1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     197.75

                      101B  1.3        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   21.45     21.45 (3)

                      201B  1.6        5.0 4.5 6.5 5.5 5.0   24.80     46.25 (2)

                      301C  1.6        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   28.80     75.05 (1)

                      401B  1.5        5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   27.75    102.80 (2)

                      5122D 1.9        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   25.65    128.45 (3)

                      103B  1.7        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   32.30    160.75 (2)

                      203C  2.0        5.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   37.00    197.75 (1)

    2.  MULHOLLAND, KAYLEIGH          B1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     189.55

                      101B  1.3        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   23.40     23.40 (1)

                      201C  1.5        6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   29.25     52.65 (1)

                      301C  1.6        5.0 4.0 4.0 5.5 5.0   22.40     75.05 (1)

                      401B  1.5        6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5   30.75    105.80 (1)

                      5221D 1.7        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   26.35    132.15 (1)

                      104C  2.2        4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0   26.40    158.55 (3)

                      203C  2.0        5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   31.00    189.55 (2)

    3.  BARANIUK, ALLI                B1 - Group    TBDC                           188.85

                      101B  1.3        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   22.75     22.75 (2)

                      201C  1.5        5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   22.50     45.25 (3)

                      301C  1.6        6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.5   28.80     74.05 (3)

                      401B  1.5        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   27.00    101.05 (3)

                      103C  1.6        6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   28.00    129.05 (2)

                      5122D 1.9        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   34.20    163.25 (1)

                      402C  1.6        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   25.60    188.85 (3)

    4.  MAIN, ALICE                   B1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     168.80

                      101B  1.3        4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   20.15     20.15 (4)

                      201B  1.6        5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   24.80     44.95 (4)

                      301C  1.6        5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   26.40     71.35 (4)

                      401B  1.5        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   26.25     97.60 (4)

                      5122D 1.9        4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   23.75    121.35 (4)

                      202C  1.5        4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   20.25    141.60 (4)

                      402C  1.6        6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0   27.20    168.80 (4)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Girls B1 - Group 1 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    5.  LIST, SOFIA                   B1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     145.25

                      001B  1.0        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.50     18.50 (5)

                      101B  1.3        4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   19.50     38.00 (5)

                      002A  1.0        4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.50     51.50 (5)

                      301C  1.6        5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   23.20     74.70 (5)

                      401B  1.5        5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   21.75     96.45 (5)

                      103C  1.6        5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   24.80    121.25 (5)

                      402C  1.6        4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   24.00    145.25 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Girls B1 - Group 3 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    1.  MULHOLLAND, KAYLEIGH          B1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     194.55

                      101B  1.5        6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   25.50     25.50 (1)

                      201C  1.7        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   27.20     52.70 (2)

                      301C  1.8        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   33.30     86.00 (2)

                      401B  1.4        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   25.90    111.90 (1)

                      103B  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   30.40    142.30 (1)

                      203C  1.9        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   29.45    171.75 (1)

                      403C  1.9        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   22.80    194.55 (1)

    2.  KURPON, VERA                  B1 - Group    FOREST CTY                     193.15

                      100B  1.0        6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.50     18.50 (6)

                      101B  1.5        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   24.75     43.25 (6)

                      401B  1.4        5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   21.70     64.95 (6)

                      201C  1.7        6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   31.45     96.40 (5)

                      301C  1.8        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   34.20    130.60 (3)

                      103B  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   31.20    161.80 (2)

                      403C  1.9        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   31.35    193.15 (2)

    3.  GROH, AUTUMN                  B1 - Group    KWDC                           188.05

                      001B  1.0        7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.50     21.50 (4)

                      101B  1.5        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   24.75     46.25 (4)

                      201C  1.7        5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   25.50     71.75 (4)

                      301C  1.8        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   28.80    100.55 (3)

                      401B  1.4        6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   24.50    125.05 (4)

                      103B  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   28.80    153.85 (3)

                      403C  1.9        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   34.20    188.05 (3)

    4.  TOPSHEE, IRIS                 B1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     168.60

                      001B  1.0        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.00     19.00 (5)

                      101B  1.5        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   26.25     45.25 (5)

                      201B  1.8        4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   23.40     68.65 (5)

                      301C  1.8        4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   25.20     93.85 (6)

                      401B  1.4        5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   20.30    114.15 (6)

                      103B  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   28.80    142.95 (6)

                      403C  1.9        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   25.65    168.60 (4)

 

 

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 12/02/2026 10:51:52 PM

Page: 1Licensed to Nepean Ottawa Diving ClubSignature ___________________



Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Girls B1 - Group 3 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    5.  BARANIUK, ALLI                B1 - Group    TBDC                           162.10

                      101B  1.5        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   25.50     25.50 (1)

                      201C  1.7        4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   24.65     50.15 (3)

                      301C  1.8        6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0   31.50     81.65 (3)

                      401C  1.3        4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   18.20     99.85 (4)

                      103C  1.5        4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   21.00    120.85 (5)

                      403C  1.9        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   23.75    144.60 (5)

                      001C  1.0        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.50    162.10 (5)

    6.  MAIN, ALICE                   B1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     152.35

                      101B  1.5        5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   24.75     24.75 (3)

                      201B  1.8        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   33.30     58.05 (1)

                      301B  1.9        5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.5   28.50     86.55 (1)

                      401B  1.4        5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   21.70    108.25 (2)

                      103B  1.6        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   25.60    133.85 (2)

                      001B  1.0        6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.50    152.35 (4)

                      403C  1.9        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00    152.35 (6)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Girls B1 - Group Platform Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    1.  KURPON, VERA                  B1 - Group    FOREST CTY                     183.70

                5M    001B  1.0        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.50     15.50 (6)

                5M    101B  1.3        6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   24.05     39.55 (5)

                5M    401B  1.5        5.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   21.75     61.30 (5)

                5M    201C  1.5        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0   31.50     92.80 (4)

                3M    301C  1.6        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   24.00    116.80 (4)

                5M    103B  1.7        6.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 5.5   30.60    147.40 (2)

                5M    403C  2.2        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   36.30    183.70 (1)

    2.  MULHOLLAND, KAYLEIGH          B1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     178.35

                5M    101B  1.3        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   26.00     26.00 (1)

                5M    201C  1.5        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   22.50     48.50 (2)

                5M    301C  1.6        4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   21.60     70.10 (3)

                5M    401B  1.5        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   24.75     94.85 (3)

                5M    103C  1.6        6.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 5.5   23.20    118.05 (3)

                5M    403C  2.2        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   36.30    154.35 (1)

                5M    612C  1.5        5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   24.00    178.35 (2)

    3.  TOPSHEE, IRIS                 B1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     167.45

                5M    101B  1.3        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   21.45     21.45 (2)

                5M    201C  1.5        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   24.00     45.45 (3)

                5M    301C  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   25.60     71.05 (2)

                5M    401B  1.5        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   24.75     95.80 (2)

                5M    103C  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   26.40    122.20 (2)

                5M    001B  1.0        6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.50    139.70 (4)

                5M    612C  1.5        6.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   27.75    167.45 (3)

    4.  MAIN, ALICE                   B1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     161.60

                5M    101B  1.3        3.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   20.80     20.80 (3)

                5M    201C  1.5        7.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   30.75     51.55 (1)

                5M    301C  1.6        6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   28.80     80.35 (1)

                5M    401B  1.5        6.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.5   26.25    106.60 (1)

                5M    103C  1.6        5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 6.5   24.00    130.60 (1)

                5M    001B  1.0        6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.00    146.60 (3)

                5M    612C  1.5        3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 2.5   15.00    161.60 (4)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Girls B1 - Group Platform Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    5.  BARANIUK, ALLI                B1 - Group    TBDC                           147.35

                3M    100A  1.0        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.50     18.50 (4)

                3M    101C  1.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   25.20     43.70 (4)

                3M    001B  1.0        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.00     62.70 (4)

                3M    610A  1.0        6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5   19.50     82.20 (5)

                3M    401C  1.3        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   23.40    105.60 (5)

                3M    103C  1.5        5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.5   24.75    130.35 (5)

                3M    200A  1.0        5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   17.00    147.35 (5)

    6.  GROH, AUTUMN                  B1 - Group    KWDC                           142.50

                5M    001B  1.0        5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.50     17.50 (5)

                5M    002A  1.0        6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.50     34.00 (6)

                5M    101B  1.3        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   19.50     53.50 (6)

                5M    201C  1.5        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   20.25     73.75 (6)

                5M    301C  1.6        3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5   15.20     88.95 (6)

                5M    401B  1.5        5.5 7.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   25.50    114.45 (6)

                5M    103B  1.7        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   28.05    142.50 (6)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Girls B2 - Group 1 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    1.  MCINTYRE, KYRA                B2 - Group    KWDC                           259.35

                      103B  1.7        5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   28.90     28.90 (1)

                      201B  1.6        7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   33.60     62.50 (1)

                      301C  1.6        6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   32.00     94.50 (1)

                      401B  1.5        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   30.75    125.25 (1)

                      5122D 1.9        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   34.20    159.45 (1)

                      104C  2.2        5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   36.30    195.75 (2)

                      203C  2.0        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   24.00    219.75 (3)

                      403C  2.2        5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.0   39.60    259.35 (1)

    2.  LAMARCHE, OLIVIA              B2 - Group    ONDC                           257.00

                      101B  1.3        7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0   27.30     27.30 (3)

                      201C  1.5        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   28.50     55.80 (3)

                      301C  1.6        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   34.40     90.20 (3)

                      401B  1.5        7.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5   30.75    120.95 (2)

                      5122D 1.9        5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   33.25    154.20 (2)

                      104C  2.2        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   42.90    197.10 (1)

                      403C  2.2        6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   42.90    240.00 (1)

                      203C  2.0        2.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0   17.00    257.00 (2)

    3.  SMITH, ELOISE                 B2 - Group    KWDC                           254.55

                      103B  1.7        6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 4.0   28.05     28.05 (2)

                      201B  1.6        7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   32.00     60.05 (2)

                      301C  1.6        6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   31.20     91.25 (2)

                      401B  1.5        6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   25.50    116.75 (3)

                      5132D 2.2        4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   31.90    148.65 (3)

                      104B  2.3        6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0   39.10    187.75 (3)

                      203C  2.0        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   38.00    225.75 (2)

                      403B  2.4        3.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5   28.80    254.55 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Girls B2 - Group 1 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    4.  STIRLING, ROBBI               B2 - Group    ONDC                           242.40

                      101B  1.3        7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   27.30     27.30 (3)

                      201C  1.5        5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   24.00     51.30 (4)

                      301C  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   29.60     80.90 (5)

                      401B  1.5        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   26.25    107.15 (4)

                      5122D 1.9        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   32.30    139.45 (4)

                      104C  2.2        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   39.60    179.05 (4)

                      403C  2.2        4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   31.90    210.95 (4)

                      5221D 1.7        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   31.45    242.40 (4)

    5.  KORPUN, VERA                  B2 - Group    FOREST CTY                     202.95

                      101B  1.3        5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   22.75     22.75 (5)

                      401B  1.5        7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   28.50     51.25 (5)

                      201B  1.6        6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0   30.40     81.65 (4)

                      301C  1.6        4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   23.20    104.85 (5)

                      5122D 1.9        3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.0   16.15    121.00 (5)

                      103B  1.7        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   26.35    147.35 (5)

                      403C  2.2        4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   28.60    175.95 (5)

                      202C  1.5        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   27.00    202.95 (5)

    6.  GROH, AUTUMN                  B2 - Group    KWDC                           183.80

                      101B  1.3        5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0   20.80     20.80 (6)

                      201C  1.5        4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   21.00     41.80 (6)

                      301C  1.6        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   24.80     66.60 (6)

                      401B  1.5        7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   28.50     95.10 (6)

                      5122D 1.9        3.0 2.5 2.0 3.0 2.0   14.25    109.35 (6)

                      103C  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   26.40    135.75 (6)

                      202C  1.5        4.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.5   23.25    159.00 (6)

                      402C  1.6        5.5 5.0 6.5 5.0 5.0   24.80    183.80 (6)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Girls B2 - Group 3 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

Referee: GRANT, KRISTEN           

Judge 1: GRANT, KRISTEN                           Judge 2: LEVESQUE, MICHAEL        

Judge 3: ZAKHARENKO, LUDA                         Judge 4: LEAHY, RENEE             

Judge 5: VILLEMAIRE, BRENNAN            

    1.  SMITH, ELOISE                 B2 - Group    KWDC                           275.95

                      103B  1.6        7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0   35.20     35.20 (1)

                      201B  1.8        5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   30.60     65.80 (3)

                      301C  1.8        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   32.40     98.20 (2)

                      403B  2.1        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   44.10    142.30 (1)

                      5132D 2.1        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   40.95    183.25 (1)

                      105B  2.4        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   46.80    230.05 (1)

                      405C  2.7        5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   45.90    275.95 (1)

    2.  MCINTYRE, KYRA                B2 - Group    KWDC                           242.70

                      103B  1.6        6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5   32.00     32.00 (4)

                      201B  1.8        5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   29.70     61.70 (4)

                      301C  1.8        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   32.40     94.10 (4)

                      401B  1.4        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   31.50    125.60 (3)

                      105C  2.2        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0   47.30    172.90 (2)

                      203C  1.9        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   35.15    208.05 (2)

                      403B  2.1        5.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 5.5   34.65    242.70 (2)

    3.  LAMARCHE, OLIVIA              B2 - Group    ONDC                           234.80

                      101B  1.5        7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0   34.50     34.50 (2)

                      201C  1.7        6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   32.30     66.80 (1)

                      301C  1.8        5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   31.50     98.30 (1)

                      401B  1.4        8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5   33.60    131.90 (2)

                      403B  2.1        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   40.95    172.85 (3)

                      5132D 2.1        2.5 4.0 2.5 2.5 2.0   15.75    188.60 (4)

                      105C  2.2        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   46.20    234.80 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Girls B2 - Group 3 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    4.  STIRLING, ROBBI               B2 - Group    ONDC                           226.20

                      103B  1.6        7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   32.80     32.80 (3)

                      201C  1.7        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   34.00     66.80 (1)

                      301C  1.8        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   27.90     94.70 (3)

                      401B  1.4        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   27.30    122.00 (4)

                      403C  1.9        6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   34.20    156.20 (4)

                      105C  2.2        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   38.50    194.70 (3)

                      5132D 2.1        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   31.50    226.20 (4)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Girls B2 - Group Platform Finals

Ottawa Ontario

Referee: GRANT, KRISTEN           

Judge 1: GRANT, KRISTEN                           Judge 2: ECCLESTONE, KALIA        

Judge 3: ZAKHARENKO, LUDA                         Judge 4: WOODWARD, KRISTIN        

Judge 5: VILLEMAIRE, BRENNAN            

    1.  STIRLING, ROBBI               B2 - Group    ONDC                           215.65

                7.5M  103B  1.6        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   33.60     33.60 (1)

                5M    201C  1.5        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   24.75     58.35 (2)

                5M    301C  1.6        6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   30.40     88.75 (2)

                5M    401B  1.5        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   28.50    117.25 (2)

                5M    403C  2.2        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   39.60    156.85 (1)

                7.5M  105C  2.2        3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   23.10    179.95 (2)

                7.5M  5132D 2.1        5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   35.70    215.65 (1)

    2.  LAMARCHE, OLIVIA              B2 - Group    ONDC                           215.05

                7.5M  101B  1.5        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   30.00     30.00 (2)

                7.5M  612B  1.8        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   35.10     65.10 (1)

                5M    301C  1.6        6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   28.80     93.90 (1)

                7.5M  401B  1.4        6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0   26.60    120.50 (1)

                7.5M  403B  2.1        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   34.65    155.15 (2)

                5M    103B  1.7        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   28.90    184.05 (1)

                3M    5122D 2.0        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   31.00    215.05 (2)

    3.  SMITH, ELOISE                 B2 - Group    KWDC                           174.90

                5M    101B  1.3        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   21.45     21.45 (3)

                5M    201C  1.5        4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   18.00     39.45 (3)

                5M    301C  1.6        4.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.0   23.20     62.65 (3)

                5M    401B  1.5        6.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   25.50     88.15 (3)

                5M    103B  1.7        6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   29.75    117.90 (3)

                5M    612B  1.7        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   30.60    148.50 (3)

                5M    403C  2.2        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   26.40    174.90 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Girls C2 - Group 1 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    1.  WOODS, EVELYN                 C2 - Group    KWDC                           165.80

                      401B  1.5        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   30.00     30.00 (1)

                      103B  1.7        5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   29.75     59.75 (1)

                      201C  1.5        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   24.75     84.50 (1)

                      301C  1.6        5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   28.00    112.50 (1)

                      104C  2.2        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   36.30    148.80 (1)

                      203C  2.0        2.5 3.0 4.0 3.0 2.5   17.00    165.80 (1)

    2.  CAMPBELL, AMELIA              C2 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     159.20

                      401B  1.5        6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5   27.75     27.75 (2)

                      101B  1.3        5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   22.10     49.85 (2)

                      201B  1.6        4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   22.40     72.25 (2)

                      301B  1.7        5.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 5.5   29.75    102.00 (2)

                      104C  2.2        4.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   29.70    131.70 (2)

                      403C  2.2        4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   27.50    159.20 (2)

    3.  CASKANETTE, FIONA             C2 - Group    KWDC                           141.70

                      401C  1.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   24.50     24.50 (3)

                      103C  1.6        4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   20.00     44.50 (3)

                      201C  1.5        5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5   24.00     68.50 (3)

                      301C  1.6        4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   23.20     91.70 (3)

                      104C  2.2        3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 2.0   22.00    113.70 (3)

                      402C  1.6        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   28.00    141.70 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Girls C2 - Group 3 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    1.  WOODS, EVELYN                 C2 - Group    KWDC                           194.55

                      401B  1.4        7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   30.10     30.10 (1)

                      103B  1.6        5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 7.0   28.00     58.10 (1)

                      201C  1.7        7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   34.00     92.10 (1)

                      105C  2.2        5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   37.40    129.50 (1)

                      403C  1.9        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   30.40    159.90 (1)

                      5132D 2.1        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   34.65    194.55 (1)

    2.  CAMPBELL, AMELIA              C2 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     174.65

                      401B  1.4        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   27.30     27.30 (2)

                      101B  1.5        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   27.00     54.30 (2)

                      201B  1.8        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   32.40     86.70 (2)

                      301B  1.9        5.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   29.45    116.15 (2)

                      103B  1.6        4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   22.40    138.55 (2)

                      403C  1.9        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   36.10    174.65 (2)

    3.  CASKANETTE, FIONA             C2 - Group    KWDC                           151.25

                      401C  1.3        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   21.45     21.45 (3)

                      101C  1.4        5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   23.10     44.55 (3)

                      201C  1.7        5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   25.50     70.05 (3)

                      301C  1.8        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   27.00     97.05 (3)

                      103C  1.5        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   24.75    121.80 (3)

                      403C  1.9        4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   29.45    151.25 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Girls C2 - Group Platform Finals

Ottawa Ontario

Referee: BATE, ROBYN              

Judge 1: BATE, ROBYN                              Judge 2: ECCLESTONE, KALIA        

Judge 3: ZAKHARENKO, LUDA                         Judge 4: POVZNER, VICTOR          

Judge 5: WELLS, ROB                     

    1.  WOODS, EVELYN                 C2 - Group    KWDC                           188.15

                5M    401B  1.5        6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   28.50     28.50 (1)

                5M    103B  1.7        6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   34.00     62.50 (1)

                5M    201C  1.5        7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   29.25     91.75 (1)

                5M    301C  1.6        6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   29.60    121.35 (1)

                5M    612B  1.7        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.0   27.20    148.55 (1)

                5M    403C  2.2        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   39.60    188.15 (1)

    2.  SMITH, IVY                    C2 - Group    ONDC                           172.10

                5M    401B  1.5        5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   24.00     24.00 (3)

                5M    101B  1.3        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   27.30     51.30 (2)

                5M    201C  1.5        6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   30.00     81.30 (2)

                5M    301C  1.6        6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   29.60    110.90 (2)

                5M    103B  1.7        5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   28.90    139.80 (2)

                5M    612B  1.7        7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   32.30    172.10 (2)

    3.  CAMPBELL, AMELIA              C2 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     162.50

                5M    401B  1.5        6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   26.25     26.25 (2)

                5M    101B  1.3        4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   18.85     45.10 (3)

                5M    201C  1.5        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   20.25     65.35 (3)

                5M    301C  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   25.60     90.95 (3)

                5M    103B  1.7        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   29.75    120.70 (3)

                5M    403C  2.2        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   41.80    162.50 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Girls D1 - Group 3 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    1.  STEEVES, BROOKE               D1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                       0.00

                      001B  1.0        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (1)

                      002A  1.0        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (1)

                      101C  1.4        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (1)

                      401C  1.3        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (1)

                      103C  1.5        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (1)

    1.  FULLARTON, THEA               D1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                       0.00

                      001B  1.6        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (1)

                      101C  1.6        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (1)

                      201C  1.6        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (1)

                      103C  1.5        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (1)

                      401C  1.3        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (1)

    1.  VETTOREL, POPPY               D1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                       0.00

                      001B  1.0        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (1)

                      002A  1.0        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (1)

                      101C  1.4        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (1)

                      401C  1.3        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (1)

                      201C  1.7        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (1)

    1.  LAFLEUR, EVERLY               D1 - Group    ONDC                             0.00

                      100A  1.0        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (1)

                      001B  1.0        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (1)

                      002A  1.0        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (1)

                      101C  1.4        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (1)

                      401C  1.3        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (1)

    1.  POWELL, MADELINE              D1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                       0.00

                      001B  1.0        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (1)

                      002A  1.0        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (1)

                      101C  1.4        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (1)

                      401C  1.3        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (1)

                      201C  1.7        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Girls D1 - Group 3 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    1.  REYNOLDS, NORI                D1 - Group    ONDC                             0.00

                      100A  1.0        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (1)

                      001B  1.0        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (1)

                      002A  1.0        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (1)

                      101C  1.4        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (1)

                      401C  1.3        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Girls D2 - Group 1 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    1.  KASZYCKI, EVELYN              D2 - Group    FOREST CTY                     135.20

                      401C  1.6        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   28.00     28.00 (4)

                      101C  1.6        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.5   25.60     53.60 (4)

                      201C  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   29.60     83.20 (2)

                      301C  1.6        5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.5   23.20    106.40 (1)

                      103C  1.6        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   28.80    135.20 (1)

    2.  ZAMMIT, TEAGAN                D2 - Group    FOREST CTY                     131.20

                      401C  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   28.80     28.80 (2)

                      101C  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   29.60     58.40 (2)

                      201C  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   30.40     88.80 (1)

                      301C  1.6        3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   17.60    106.40 (1)

                      402C  1.6        5.0 4.5 6.0 4.5 6.0   24.80    131.20 (2)

    3.  SEARS, ALEXIS                 D2 - Group    FOREST CTY                     129.60

                      401C  1.6        6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   28.80     28.80 (2)

                      101C  1.6        7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   30.40     59.20 (1)

                      201C  1.6        3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   18.40     77.60 (4)

                      301C  1.6        5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   24.80    102.40 (3)

                      103C  1.6        6.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   27.20    129.60 (3)

    4.  STRIKE-SAPP, MIKAH            D2 - Group    FOREST CTY                     124.80

                      401C  1.6        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   32.00     32.00 (1)

                      101C  1.6        5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   23.20     55.20 (3)

                      201C  1.6        4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   23.20     78.40 (3)

                      301C  1.6        4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   22.40    100.80 (4)

                      103C  1.6        4.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.5   24.00    124.80 (4)

    5.  LEVINGNE, ANNIE               D2 - Group    FOREST CTY                     117.60

                      401C  1.6        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   24.00     24.00 (5)

                      101C  1.6        5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   23.20     47.20 (5)

                      201C  1.6        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   24.00     71.20 (5)

                      301C  1.6        4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   21.60     92.80 (5)

                      402C  1.6        5.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.5   24.80    117.60 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Girls D2 - Group 3 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    1.  SEARS, ALEXIS                 D2 - Group    FOREST CTY                     134.95

                      401C  1.6        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   35.20     35.20 (1)

                      101C  1.6        5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   25.60     60.80 (1)

                      201C  1.6        6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0   30.40     91.20 (1)

                      301C  1.6        3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   16.00    107.20 (2)

                      103C  1.5        6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   27.75    134.95 (1)

                      3M    t F        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0       0    134.95 (1)

    2.  STRIKE-SAPP, MIKAH            D2 - Group    FOREST CTY                     129.85

                      401C  1.6        6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.5   27.20     27.20 (2)

                      101C  1.6        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   25.60     52.80 (2)

                      201C  1.6        5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   26.40     79.20 (2)

                      301C  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   30.40    109.60 (1)

                      103C  1.5        4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   20.25    129.85 (2)

                      3M    t F        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0       0    129.85 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Girls D2 - Group Platform Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    1.  STRIKE-SAPP, MIKAH            D2 - Group    FOREST CTY                     129.60

                3M    401C  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   31.20     31.20 (1)

                3M    101C  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   31.20     62.40 (1)

                3M    201C  1.6        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   24.00     86.40 (1)

                3M    301C  1.6        4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5   19.20    105.60 (1)

                3M    103C  1.5        5.5 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   24.00    129.60 (1)

                .  No 10M   t F        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0       0    129.60 (1)

    2.  SEARS, ALEXIS                 D2 - Group    FOREST CTY                     122.35

                3M    401C  1.6        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   24.00     24.00 (2)

                3M    101C  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   26.40     50.40 (2)

                3M    201C  1.6        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   28.00     78.40 (2)

                3M    301C  1.6        4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   19.20     97.60 (2)

                3M    103C  1.5        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   24.75    122.35 (2)

                .  No 10M   t F        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0       0    122.35 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Mens Open 1 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    1.  LANGEVIN, FREDERICK 19+       Open          CAMO                           270.85

                      103B  1.7        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   32.30     32.30 (1)

                      5132D 2.2        5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   33.00     65.30 (1)

                      5134D 2.6        5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.0   41.60    106.90 (1)

                      303C  2.1        5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   34.65    141.55 (1)

                      203B  2.3        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   37.95    179.50 (1)

                      403C  2.2        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   46.20    225.70 (1)

                      5231D 2.1        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5   45.15    270.85 (1)

    2.  OUELLETTE, RYAN               Open          WINDSOR                        172.75

                      101B  1.3        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   22.10     22.10 (3)

                      201C  1.5        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   27.00     49.10 (4)

                      301C  1.6        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   28.80     77.90 (3)

                      401B  1.5        3.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   17.25     95.15 (4)

                      103C  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   26.40    121.55 (4)

                      302C  1.6        4.5 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.0   24.00    145.55 (3)

                      402C  1.6        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   27.20    172.75 (2)

    3.  BORSHKE, BJ                   Open          FOREST CTY                     172.25

                      101B  1.3        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   20.15     20.15 (5)

                      401B  1.5        6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   29.25     49.40 (3)

                      103C  1.6        5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5   24.00     73.40 (4)

                      201C  1.5        6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   29.25    102.65 (3)

                      301C  1.6        5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   23.20    125.85 (3)

                      402C  1.6        5.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   24.80    150.65 (2)

                      5211A 1.8        3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   21.60    172.25 (3)

    4.  HEBERT, SIMON 49+             Open          CAMO                           143.35

                      101B  1.3        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   25.35     25.35 (2)

                      103C  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   31.20     56.55 (2)

                      201B  1.6        6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   28.80     85.35 (2)

                      401B  1.5        5.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.5   24.00    109.35 (2)

                      5112A 2.0        5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0   34.00    143.35 (2)

                      1M    t F        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0       0    143.35 (4)

                      1M    t F        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0       0    143.35 (4)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Mens Open 1 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    5.  NARDELLA, DINO 49+            Open          PCDC                           112.20

                      401B  1.5        5.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.5   21.00     21.00 (4)

                      102C  1.4        6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   23.10     44.10 (5)

                      201A  1.7        3.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0   20.40     64.50 (5)

                      5211A 1.8        4.5 4.0 5.0 6.0 4.5   25.20     89.70 (5)

                      202C  1.5        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   22.50    112.20 (5)

                      1M    t F        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0       0    112.20 (5)

                      1M    t F        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0       0    112.20 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Mens Open 3 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    1.  LANGEVIN, FREDERICK 19+       Open          CAMO                           273.10

                      5132D 2.1        6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   39.90     39.90 (1)

                      5134D 2.5        6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   46.25     86.15 (1)

                      105B  2.4        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   38.40    124.55 (1)

                      403C  1.9        6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   37.05    161.60 (1)

                      203B  2.2        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   29.70    191.30 (1)

                      5231D 2.0        6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   41.00    232.30 (1)

                      5233D 2.4        5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   40.80    273.10 (1)

    2.  BORSHKE, BJ                   Open          FOREST CTY                     190.55

                      100A  1.0        4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.00     16.00 (4)

                      101B  1.5        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   30.75     46.75 (4)

                      401B  1.4        5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   23.80     70.55 (4)

                      201C  1.7        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   25.50     96.05 (4)

                      301C  1.8        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   29.70    125.75 (4)

                      103B  1.6        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   28.80    154.55 (3)

                      5211A 2.0        6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   36.00    190.55 (2)

    3.  OUELLETTE, RYAN               Open          WINDSOR                        185.75

                      101B  1.5        5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   24.00     24.00 (3)

                      103C  1.5        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   24.75     48.75 (3)

                      201C  1.7        4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   22.10     70.85 (3)

                      301C  1.8        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   30.60    101.45 (3)

                      302C  1.7        5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   26.35    127.80 (3)

                      401B  1.4        6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   26.60    154.40 (4)

                      403C  1.9        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   31.35    185.75 (3)

    4.  HEBERT, SIMON 49+             Open          CAMO                           171.75

                      101B  1.5        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   29.25     29.25 (2)

                      103B  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   28.80     58.05 (2)

                      105C  2.2        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   44.00    102.05 (2)

                      201B  1.8        5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   29.70    131.75 (2)

                      5231D 2.0        6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   40.00    171.75 (2)

                      3M    t F        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0       0    171.75 (2)

                      3M    t F        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0       0    171.75 (4)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Mens Open Platform Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    1.  LANGEVIN, FREDERICK 19+       Open          CAMO                           240.60

                5M    403C  2.2        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   46.20     46.20 (1)

                5M    203B  2.3        3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0   24.15     70.35 (1)

                7.5M  5132D 2.1        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   44.10    114.45 (1)

                7.5M  5134D 2.5        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   51.25    165.70 (1)

                7.5M  612B  1.8        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   36.90    202.60 (1)

                7.5M  5231D 2.0        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   38.00    240.60 (1)

    2.  BORSHKE, BJ                   Open          FOREST CTY                     125.85

                5M    001B  1.0        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.50     19.50 (2)

                5M    101C  1.2        4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0   16.80     36.30 (2)

                5M    401C  1.4        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   25.20     61.50 (2)

                5M    103C  1.6        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   21.60     83.10 (2)

                5M    201C  1.5        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   20.25    103.35 (2)

                5M    600A  1.5        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   22.50    125.85 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Mixed C1 - Group 1 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

Referee: BATE, ROBYN              

Judge 1: BATE, ROBYN                              Judge 2: LEVESQUE, MICHAEL        

Judge 3: ZAKHARENKO, LUDA                         Judge 4: WELLS, ROB               

Judge 5: PEREZ, KIMBERLY                

    1.  GHADBAN RICHARD, ARIANA       C1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     150.70

                      101B  1.3        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   23.40     23.40 (2)

                      201C  1.5        7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 6.5   33.00     56.40 (1)

                      401B  1.5        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   25.50     81.90 (1)

                      301C  1.6        4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0   20.80    102.70 (1)

                      103C  1.6        5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   24.00    126.70 (1)

                      402C  1.6        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   24.00    150.70 (1)

    2.  GUSTAJTIS STOUDT, EVA         C1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     147.95

                      101B  1.3        4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   15.60     15.60 (11)

                      201C  1.5        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   27.75     43.35 (3)

                      401B  1.5        6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   27.00     70.35 (3)

                      301C  1.6        6.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   24.80     95.15 (3)

                      103C  1.6        6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   25.60    120.75 (2)

                      402C  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   27.20    147.95 (2)

    3.  CRAFT, EMILY                  C1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     136.50

                      101B  1.3        4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   18.20     18.20 (6)

                      201C  1.5        5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   24.00     42.20 (5)

                      401B  1.5        5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   25.50     67.70 (4)

                      301C  1.6        4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   23.20     90.90 (4)

                      103C  1.6        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   20.00    110.90 (5)

                      402C  1.6        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   25.60    136.50 (3)

    4.  ROBINSON, ELLA                C1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     135.95

                      101B  1.3        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   23.40     23.40 (2)

                      201C  1.5        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   27.75     51.15 (2)

                      401B  1.5        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   24.00     75.15 (2)

                      301C  1.6        4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   20.80     95.95 (2)

                      103C  1.6        4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0   19.20    115.15 (4)

                      402C  1.6        4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   20.80    135.95 (4)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Mixed C1 - Group 1 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    5.  MCINTYRE, ALEXA               C1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     134.60

                      100B  1.0        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.00     19.00 (5)

                      200A  1.0        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.00     38.00 (7)

                      101C  1.2        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   23.40     61.40 (6)

                      201C  1.5        5.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 6.0   22.50     83.90 (6)

                      401C  1.4        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   25.90    109.80 (6)

                      103C  1.6        6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   24.80    134.60 (5)

    6.  MACMASTER, SARA               C1 - Group    TBDC                           132.00

                      401C  1.4        5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   23.80     23.80 (1)

                      101C  1.2        4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   18.60     42.40 (4)

                      201C  1.5        5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5   22.50     64.90 (5)

                      301C  1.6        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   25.60     90.50 (5)

                      103C  1.6        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   28.00    118.50 (3)

                      202C  1.5        3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0   13.50    132.00 (6)

    7.  GIBSON, ZANA                  C1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     129.85

                      100A  1.0        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.50     16.50 (8)

                      101C  1.2        4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   19.20     35.70 (8)

                      201C  1.5        3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   19.50     55.20 (8)

                      401B  1.5        5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   20.25     75.45 (9)

                      103C  1.6        5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   24.00     99.45 (7)

                      402C  1.6        6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   30.40    129.85 (7)

    8.  MADONNA, PENELOPE             C1 - Group    ONDC                           127.40

                      100A  1.0        6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.50     19.50 (4)

                      200A  1.0        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   20.50     40.00 (6)

                      001B  1.0        6.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.0   21.00     61.00 (7)

                      002A  1.0        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   18.00     79.00 (7)

                      101C  1.2        6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   20.40     99.40 (8)

                      401C  1.4        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   28.00    127.40 (8)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Mixed C1 - Group 1 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    9.  MUSSIO, ALEXANDRA             C1 - Group    FOREST CTY                     120.35

                      100C  1.0        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.00     16.00 (10)

                      200C  1.0        6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.00     33.00 (11)

                      101C  1.2        5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   18.00     51.00 (10)

                      401C  1.4        6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   25.20     76.20 (8)

                      201C  1.5        5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   21.75     97.95 (9)

                      102C  1.4        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   22.40    120.35 (9)

    10. ALLARD, ZOE                   C1 - Group    ONDC                           116.20

                      100A  1.0        5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.50     15.50 (12)

                      200A  1.0        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.00     33.50 (10)

                      001B  1.0        6.0 5.0 6.5 4.0 6.0   17.00     50.50 (11)

                      002A  1.0        7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   20.00     70.50 (11)

                      101C  1.2        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   19.80     90.30 (11)

                      401C  1.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   25.90    116.20 (10)

    11. ISMAIL, NOAH                  C1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     108.75

                      001B  1.0        4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.00     14.00 (14)

                      101C  1.2        4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   18.00     32.00 (12)

                      201C  1.5        4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   20.25     52.25 (9)

                      401C  1.4        3.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   18.90     71.15 (10)

                      103C  1.6        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   21.60     92.75 (10)

                      402C  1.6        3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 4.0   16.00    108.75 (11)

    12. FAWCET, EVERLY                C1 - Group    FOREST CTY                     102.80

                      100C  1.0        5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.00     17.00 (7)

                      200C  1.0        5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0   17.50     34.50 (9)

                      002A  1.0        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.00     49.50 (12)

                      101C  1.2        4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   15.00     64.50 (12)

                      401C  1.4        5.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   20.30     84.80 (12)

                      201C  1.5        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   18.00    102.80 (12)
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2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Mixed C1 - Group 1 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    13. LOW, GENEVIEVE                C1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                      98.05

                      001B  1.0        5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.00     15.00 (13)

                      002A  1.0        5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.00     30.00 (14)

                      101C  1.2        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   18.00     48.00 (14)

                      201C  1.5        3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   15.75     63.75 (14)

                      401C  1.4        5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0   20.30     84.05 (13)

                      102C  1.4        3.5 4.5 3.5 3.0 3.0   14.00     98.05 (13)

    14. KIVIKINK, MILA                C1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                      97.50

                      100B  1.0        5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0   16.50     16.50 (8)

                      200A  1.0        3.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   15.00     31.50 (13)

                      101C  1.2        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   18.00     49.50 (12)

                      201C  1.5        3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0   15.00     64.50 (12)

                      401C  1.4        4.0 3.5 4.5 3.0 3.5   15.40     79.90 (14)

                      103C  1.6        3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0   17.60     97.50 (14)
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2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Mixed C1 - Group 3 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

Referee: GRANT, KRISTEN           

Judge 1: GRANT, KRISTEN                           Judge 2: LEAHY, RENEE             

Judge 3: ECCLESTONE, KALIA                        Judge 4: PEREZ, KIMBERLY          

Judge 5: WELLS, ROB                     

    1.  MILLER, OLIVER                C1 - Group    FOREST CTY                     162.40

                      100B  1.0        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   20.50     20.50 (1)

                      101C  1.4        6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   26.60     47.10 (1)

                      401C  1.3        6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   22.75     69.85 (1)

                      201C  1.7        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   35.70    105.55 (1)

                      301C  1.8        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   35.10    140.65 (1)

                      103C  1.5        4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   21.75    162.40 (1)

    2.  ROBINSON, ELLA                C1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     141.55

                      001B  1.0        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.00     18.00 (7)

                      002A  1.0        6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.50     35.50 (5)

                      101B  1.5        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   28.50     64.00 (3)

                      401B  1.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   25.20     89.20 (3)

                      301C  1.8        5.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.5   30.60    119.80 (2)

                      103C  1.5        5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   21.75    141.55 (2)

    3.  DIOTTE, JUDE                  C1 - Group    FOREST CTY                     137.05

                      100B  1.0        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.50     16.50 (8)

                      101C  1.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   25.20     41.70 (2)

                      401C  1.3        6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   24.70     66.40 (2)

                      201C  1.7        5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   22.95     89.35 (2)

                      301C  1.8        4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   25.20    114.55 (3)

                      103C  1.5        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   22.50    137.05 (3)

    4.  CRAFT, EMILY                  C1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     122.90

                      001B  1.0        7.0 7.0 6.5 5.0 6.0   19.50     19.50 (2)

                      002A  1.0        4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.50     33.00 (8)

                      101B  1.5        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   23.25     56.25 (6)

                      401B  1.4        4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   18.20     74.45 (6)

                      301C  1.8        6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   29.70    104.15 (4)

                      103C  1.5        4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   18.75    122.90 (4)

 

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 12/02/2026 10:43:18 PM

Page: 1Licensed to Nepean Ottawa Diving ClubSignature ___________________



Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Mixed C1 - Group 3 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    5.  MCINTYRE, ALEXA               C1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     120.35

                      100A  1.0        6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   19.00     19.00 (4)

                      001B  1.0        5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.00     34.00 (7)

                      002A  1.0        4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.00     48.00 (9)

                      101C  1.4        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   25.90     73.90 (7)

                      201A  1.9        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   25.65     99.55 (5)

                      401C  1.3        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   20.80    120.35 (5)

    6.  GUSTAJTIS STOUDT, EVA         C1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     115.20

                      001B  1.0        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.50     19.50 (2)

                      002A  1.0        7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.00     37.50 (3)

                      101B  1.5        5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   21.75     59.25 (4)

                      401B  1.4        3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0   12.60     71.85 (8)

                      301C  1.8        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   21.60     93.45 (8)

                      103C  1.5        5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   21.75    115.20 (6)

    7.  GHADBAN RICHARD, ARIANA       C1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     114.20

                      001B  1.0        6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.50     18.50 (5)

                      002A  1.0        6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.5   18.00     36.50 (4)

                      101B  1.5        4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   21.75     58.25 (5)

                      401B  1.4        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   21.00     79.25 (4)

                      301C  1.8        3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0   16.20     95.45 (6)

                      103C  1.5        4.0 5.5 4.5 3.0 4.0   18.75    114.20 (7)

    8.  ISMAIL, NOAH                  C1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     112.40

                      001B  1.0        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.00     15.00 (11)

                      002A  1.0        6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   17.50     32.50 (9)

                      101C  1.4        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   21.70     54.20 (7)

                      201C  1.7        4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   22.10     76.30 (5)

                      401C  1.3        4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   18.85     95.15 (7)

                      103C  1.5        4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   17.25    112.40 (8)
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    9.  MUSSIO, ALEXANDRA             C1 - Group    FOREST CTY                     111.10

                      100C  1.0        7.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.50     18.50 (5)

                      200C  1.0        6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.00     35.50 (5)

                      001B  1.0        5.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 7.0   16.50     52.00 (8)

                      002A  1.0        5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.50     66.50 (9)

                      101C  1.4        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   23.80     90.30 (9)

                      401C  1.3        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   20.80    111.10 (9)

    10. GIBSON, ZANA                  C1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     110.60

                      001B  1.0        4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5   14.00     14.00 (12)

                      002A  1.0        6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.50     29.50 (13)

                      100A  1.0        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.00     45.50 (11)

                      200A  1.0        6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   18.50     64.00 (10)

                      101C  1.6        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   25.60     89.60 (10)

                      401C  1.4        4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   21.00    110.60 (10)

    11. FAWCET, EVERLY                C1 - Group    FOREST CTY                     102.90

                      100C  1.0        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.50     15.50 (9)

                      200C  1.0        5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.50     30.00 (11)

                      001B  1.0        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.00     48.00 (9)

                      002A  1.0        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.00     63.00 (11)

                      101C  1.4        6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   21.70     84.70 (11)

                      401C  1.3        4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   18.20    102.90 (11)

    12. KIVIKINK, MILA                C1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                      94.30

                      100A  1.0        5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 3.5   14.00     14.00 (12)

                      001B  1.0        5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   16.00     30.00 (11)

                      002A  1.0        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.00     42.00 (13)

                      101C  1.4        4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   16.10     58.10 (13)

                      201A  1.9        3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0   19.95     78.05 (13)

                      401C  1.3        4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   16.25     94.30 (12)
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    13. LOW, GENEVIEVE                C1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                      92.75

                      100A  1.0        5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5   15.50     15.50 (9)

                      001B  1.0        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.00     30.50 (10)

                      002A  1.0        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.00     42.50 (12)

                      101C  1.4        4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   18.90     61.40 (12)

                      401C  1.3        4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   16.90     78.30 (12)

                      201C  1.7        2.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 2.5   14.45     92.75 (13)

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 12/02/2026 10:43:18 PM

Page: 4Licensed to Nepean Ottawa Diving ClubSignature ___________________



Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Mixed C1 - Group Platform Finals

Ottawa Ontario

Referee: BATE, ROBYN              

Judge 1: BATE, ROBYN                              Judge 2: LEVESQUE, MICHAEL        

Judge 3: ZAKHARENKO, LUDA                         Judge 4: PEREZ, KIMBERLY          

Judge 5: VILLEMAIRE, BRENNAN            

    1.  GUSTAJTIS STOUDT, EVA         C1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     154.90

                3M    001B  1.0        7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0   22.50     22.50 (2)

                3M    002A  1.0        8.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5   21.00     43.50 (1)

                3M    101C  1.6        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   28.80     72.30 (1)

                3M    401C  1.4        6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   26.60     98.90 (1)

                3M    201C  1.5        5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   24.00    122.90 (1)

                3M    103C  1.6        7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   32.00    154.90 (1)

    2.  MILLER, OLIVER                C1 - Group    FOREST CTY                     149.30

                5M    001B  1.0        5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.00     14.00 (16)

                5M    101C  1.2        5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   19.20     33.20 (8)

                5M    401C  1.4        6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   29.40     62.60 (4)

                3M    201C  1.5        4.5 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   19.50     82.10 (5)

                3M    301C  1.6        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   34.40    116.50 (3)

                5M    103C  1.6        7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   32.80    149.30 (2)

    3.  DIOTTE, JUDE                  C1 - Group    FOREST CTY                     146.45

                5M    001B  1.0        6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.50     18.50 (3)

                5M    101C  1.2        7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0   22.80     41.30 (3)

                5M    401C  1.4        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   27.30     68.60 (3)

                3M    201C  1.5        4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.5   20.25     88.85 (3)

                3M    301C  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   31.20    120.05 (2)

                5M    103C  1.6        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   26.40    146.45 (3)

    4.  KOSTYSHYN, KOBE               C1 - Group    TBDC                           139.05

                5M    401C  1.5        5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   23.25     23.25 (1)

                5M    101C  1.2        5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.0   19.20     42.45 (2)

                3M    201C  1.5        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   26.25     68.70 (2)

                3M    301C  1.7        5.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   26.35     95.05 (2)

                3M    103C  1.6        4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5   19.20    114.25 (4)

                3M    402C  1.6        5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   24.80    139.05 (4)
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    5.  ROBINSON, ELLA                C1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     132.50

                3M    001B  1.0        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.50     18.50 (3)

                3M    002A  1.0        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.00     36.50 (4)

                3M    101C  1.6        5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   25.60     62.10 (5)

                3M    401C  1.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   25.20     87.30 (4)

                3M    201C  1.5        4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0   18.00    105.30 (5)

                3M    103C  1.6        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   27.20    132.50 (5)

    6.  CRAFT, EMILY                  C1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     127.75

                3M    001B  1.0        6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 7.0   17.50     17.50 (7)

                3M    002A  1.0        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5   16.50     34.00 (6)

                3M    101C  1.2        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5   21.00     55.00 (6)

                3M    401C  1.4        5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   23.10     78.10 (6)

                3M    201C  1.5        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   23.25    101.35 (6)

                3M    103C  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   26.40    127.75 (6)

    7.  CASKANETTE, FIONA             C1 - Group    KWDC                           118.00

                5M    001B  1.0        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.50     15.50 (12)

                5M    002C  1.0        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.50     31.00 (14)

                3M    401C  1.4        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   23.80     54.80 (7)

                5M    101C  1.2        3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   14.40     69.20 (8)

                3M    201C  1.5        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   24.00     93.20 (7)

                5M    103C  1.6        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   24.80    118.00 (7)

    8.  MUSSIO, ALEXANDRA             C1 - Group    FOREST CTY                     113.10

                3M    100C  1.0        5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.00     17.00 (8)

                3M    200C  1.0        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.00     36.00 (5)

                3M    001B  1.0        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.00     52.00 (9)

                3M    002A  1.0        7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.50     71.50 (7)

                3M    101C  1.2        4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   15.00     86.50 (9)

                3M    401C  1.4        6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   26.60    113.10 (8)
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    9.  ISMAIL, NOAH                  C1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     106.00

                3M    001B  1.0        4.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.00     16.00 (11)

                3M    002A  1.0        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.00     33.00 (9)

                3M    101C  1.2        6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   19.80     52.80 (8)

                3M    201C  1.5        2.5 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.5   10.50     63.30 (12)

                3M    401C  1.4        4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   20.30     83.60 (11)

                5M    103C  1.6        4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   22.40    106.00 (9)

    10. MACMASTER, SARA               C1 - Group    TBDC                           104.80

                3M    100A  1.0        5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.00     15.00 (13)

                3M    001B  1.0        5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.00     30.00 (16)

                3M    200A  1.0        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.50     45.50 (14)

                3M    002C  1.0        5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   18.00     63.50 (11)

                3M    401C  1.4        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   24.50     88.00 (8)

                3M    101C  1.2        4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   16.80    104.80 (10)

    11. GHADBAN RICHARD, ARIANA       C1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     102.85

                3M    001B  1.0        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.00     17.00 (8)

                3M    002A  1.0        4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.50     30.50 (15)

                3M    101C  1.2        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   15.60     46.10 (13)

                3M    401C  1.4        3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5   14.00     60.10 (15)

                3M    201C  1.5        4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0   18.75     78.85 (15)

                3M    103C  1.6        5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0   24.00    102.85 (11)

    12. KIVIKINK, MILA                C1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     102.45

                3M    100A  1.0        4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.00     15.00 (13)

                3M    001B  1.0        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.50     31.50 (12)

                3M    002A  1.0        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.50     49.00 (11)

                3M    101C  1.2        5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   18.00     67.00 (9)

                3M    201C  1.5        3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0   17.25     84.25 (10)

                3M    401C  1.4        4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   18.20    102.45 (12)
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    13. MCINTYRE, ALEXA               C1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     101.20

                3M    100A  1.0        6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.5   18.50     18.50 (3)

                3M    001B  1.0        4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.00     31.50 (12)

                3M    002A  1.0        5.0 5.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   13.50     45.00 (15)

                3M    101C  1.2        4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   15.00     60.00 (16)

                3M    201C  1.5        5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5   19.50     79.50 (14)

                3M    401C  1.4        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   21.70    101.20 (13)

    14. LOW, GENEVIEVE                C1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                      98.80

                3M    100A  1.0        5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.00     17.00 (8)

                3M    001B  1.0        5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0   16.50     33.50 (7)

                3M    002A  1.0        3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0   10.50     44.00 (16)

                3M    101C  1.2        5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   18.60     62.60 (13)

                3M    401C  1.4        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   18.20     80.80 (13)

                3M    201C  1.5        4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   18.00     98.80 (14)

    15. GIBSON, ZANA                  C1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                      95.50

                3M    001B  1.0        5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.00     15.00 (13)

                3M    002A  1.0        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.00     32.00 (10)

                3M    100A  1.0        5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.50     49.50 (10)

                3M    200A  1.0        5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.00     64.50 (10)

                3M    101C  1.6        3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   18.40     82.90 (12)

                3M    401C  1.4        3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0   12.60     95.50 (15)

    16. FAWCET, EVERLY                C1 - Group    FOREST CTY                      92.60

                3M    100C  1.0        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.00     18.00 (6)

                3M    200C  1.0        4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   14.00     32.00 (10)

                3M    001B  1.0        5.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0   17.00     49.00 (11)

                3M    001C  1.0        4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.50     61.50 (14)

                3M    002A  1.0        4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0   11.50     73.00 (16)

                3M    101C  1.4        4.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   19.60     92.60 (16)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Mixed D1 - Group 1 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

Referee: GRANT, KRISTEN           

Judge 1: GRANT, KRISTEN                           Judge 2: LE, THAI                 

Judge 3: ZAKHARENKO, LUDA                         Judge 4: PRIETO, ROLANDO          

Judge 5: POVZNER, VICTOR                

    1.  FULLARTON, THEA               D1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     121.30

                      101C  1.2        5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   19.80     19.80 (1)

                      401C  1.4        6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0   24.50     44.30 (1)

                      201C  1.5        4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   21.00     65.30 (2)

                      103C  1.6        6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   30.40     95.70 (1)

                      402C  1.6        5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   25.60    121.30 (1)

    2.  AIZAWA, LUNA-EMMABEL          D1 - Group    FOREST CTY                     118.40

                      100B  1.0        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5   19.50     19.50 (2)

                      101C  1.2        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   22.20     41.70 (2)

                      401C  1.4        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   24.50     66.20 (1)

                      201C  1.5        6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   27.00     93.20 (2)

                      102C  1.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   25.20    118.40 (2)

    3.  STEEVES, BROOKE               D1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     110.05

                      101C  1.2        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   18.00     18.00 (7)

                      201C  1.5        3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   17.25     35.25 (9)

                      401C  1.4        4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   19.60     54.85 (8)

                      103C  1.6        5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   25.60     80.45 (6)

                      402C  1.6        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   29.60    110.05 (3)

    4.  ADAMCZYK, MASON               D1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     106.45

                      101C  1.2        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   19.20     19.20 (3)

                      201C  1.5        4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 2.0   17.25     36.45 (8)

                      401C  1.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   25.20     61.65 (4)

                      103C  1.6        5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.0   26.40     88.05 (3)

                      402C  1.6        3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 2.0   18.40    106.45 (4)
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2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Mixed D1 - Group 1 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    5.  REYNOLDS, NORI                D1 - Group    ONDC                           106.40

                      100A  1.0        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.00     19.00 (4)

                      101C  1.2        5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   20.40     39.40 (4)

                      201C  1.5        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5   18.00     57.40 (6)

                      401C  1.4        5.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   25.20     82.60 (4)

                      102C  1.4        5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   23.80    106.40 (5)

    6.  LAFLEUR, EVERLY               D1 - Group    ONDC                           104.25

                      100A  1.0        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.00     18.00 (7)

                      101C  1.2        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   21.60     39.60 (3)

                      201C  1.5        5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   24.75     64.35 (3)

                      401C  1.4        4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   17.50     81.85 (5)

                      102C  1.4        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   22.40    104.25 (6)

    7.  POWELL, MADELINE              D1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     103.50

                      001B  1.0        4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.50     16.50 (9)

                      101C  1.4        5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5   22.40     38.90 (5)

                      201A  1.7        3.0 3.0 4.5 3.5 3.5   17.00     55.90 (7)

                      401C  1.4        5.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5   24.50     80.40 (7)

                      102C  1.4        5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5   23.10    103.50 (7)

    8.  HENDERSON, ADELYN             D1 - Group    ONDC                            94.60

                      100A  1.0        7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.50     18.50 (6)

                      200A  1.0        7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.00     38.50 (6)

                      001B  1.0        6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.00     57.50 (5)

                      101C  1.2        4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   16.80     74.30 (8)

                      401C  1.4        5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   20.30     94.60 (8)

    9.  CARDINAL, OWYN                D1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                      93.40

                      001B  1.0        6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.00     19.00 (4)

                      101C  1.2        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.5   19.20     38.20 (7)

                      201C  1.5        2.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.0    9.00     47.20 (11)

                      401C  1.4        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   21.00     68.20 (9)

                      102C  1.4        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   25.20     93.40 (9)
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Mixed D1 - Group 1 M Finals
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    10. THISTLE, CHARLIE              D1 - Group    FOREST CTY                      88.20

                      100C  1.0        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   16.00     16.00 (11)

                      200C  1.0        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.50     34.50 (10)

                      001B  1.0        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.00     49.50 (9)

                      002A  1.0        5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.50     66.00 (10)

                      101C  1.2        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   22.20     88.20 (10)

    11. VETTOREL, POPPY               D1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                      82.90

                      001B  1.0        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.50     16.50 (9)

                      101C  1.2        4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   14.40     30.90 (11)

                      401C  1.4        4.0 4.5 5.0 3.5 4.5   18.20     49.10 (10)

                      201C  1.5        2.5 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.0   13.50     62.60 (11)

                      102C  1.4        5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   20.30     82.90 (11)

    12. KIVIKINK, SOREN               D1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                      71.30

                      001B  1.0        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.50     13.50 (12)

                      002A  1.0        3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.50     24.00 (12)

                      200A  1.0        2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0    6.00     30.00 (12)

                      102C  1.4        5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   21.70     51.70 (12)

                      401C  1.4        5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   19.60     71.30 (12)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Mixed D1 - Group 3 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

Referee: GRANT, KRISTEN           

Judge 1: GRANT, KRISTEN                           Judge 2: LEAHY, RENEE             

Judge 3: LE, THAI                                 Judge 4: ECCLESTONE, KALIA        

Judge 5: HAYES, ELLA                    

    1.  FULLARTON, THEA               D1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     118.55

                      001B  1.0        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.50     17.50 (7)

                      101C  1.6        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   28.00     45.50 (1)

                      201C  1.7        6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   28.05     73.55 (1)

                      103C  1.5        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   25.50     99.05 (1)

                      401C  1.3        5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   19.50    118.55 (1)

    2.  ZAMMIT, TEAGAN                D1 - Group    FOREST CTY                     115.25

                      100B  1.0        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.00     20.00 (4)

                      001B  1.0        6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.50     39.50 (4)

                      002A  1.0        7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   21.00     60.50 (4)

                      101C  1.4        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   29.40     89.90 (2)

                      401C  1.3        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   25.35    115.25 (2)

    3.  LAFLEUR, EVERLY               D1 - Group    ONDC                           106.45

                      100A  1.0        6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.50     19.50 (5)

                      001B  1.0        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5   21.50     41.00 (3)

                      002A  1.0        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.00     63.00 (3)

                      101C  1.4        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   25.90     88.90 (3)

                      401C  1.3        4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   17.55    106.45 (3)

    4.  REYNOLDS, NORI                D1 - Group    ONDC                           106.30

                      100A  1.0        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.50     20.50 (2)

                      001B  1.0        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.00     39.50 (4)

                      002A  1.0        6.5 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.0   19.50     59.00 (5)

                      101C  1.4        5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.0   25.20     84.20 (4)

                      401C  1.3        5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   22.10    106.30 (4)
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Mixed D1 - Group 3 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    5.  KASZYCKI, EVELYN              D1 - Group    FOREST CTY                     105.70

                      100B  1.0        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   20.50     20.50 (2)

                      001B  1.0        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.00     37.50 (6)

                      002A  1.0        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   15.50     53.00 (7)

                      103C  1.5        5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   24.75     77.75 (7)

                      401C  1.3        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   27.95    105.70 (5)

    6.  ADAMCZYK, MASON               D1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     103.50

                      001B  1.0        5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.50     17.50 (7)

                      101C  1.4        4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   18.90     36.40 (7)

                      201C  1.7        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   22.10     58.50 (6)

                      401C  1.3        5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   19.50     78.00 (6)

                      103C  1.5        6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   25.50    103.50 (6)

    7.  AIZAWA, LUNA-EMMABEL          D1 - Group    FOREST CTY                     101.25

                      100B  1.0        5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.50     17.50 (7)

                      001B  1.0        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   17.00     34.50 (8)

                      002A  1.0        4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.00     48.50 (10)

                      101C  1.4        7.5 7.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   28.70     77.20 (8)

                      401C  1.3        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   24.05    101.25 (7)

    8.  LEVINGNE, ANNIE               D1 - Group    FOREST CTY                      97.15

                      100A  1.0        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.50     16.50 (11)

                      001B  1.0        6.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 7.0   16.50     33.00 (12)

                      002A  1.0        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.50     50.50 (8)

                      101C  1.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   25.20     75.70 (9)

                      401C  1.3        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   21.45     97.15 (8)

    9.  STEEVES, BROOKE               D1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                      96.30

                      101C  1.4        5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   22.40     22.40 (1)

                      002A  1.0        6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.50     41.90 (2)

                      201C  1.7        4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   22.10     64.00 (2)

                      401C  1.3        3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0   14.30     78.30 (5)

                      103C  1.5        3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   18.00     96.30 (9)
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    10. VETTOREL, POPPY               D1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                      86.50

                      100A  1.0        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.00     19.00 (6)

                      001B  1.0        4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.00     34.00 (9)

                      200A  1.0        5.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.0   14.50     48.50 (10)

                      101C  1.4        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   22.40     70.90 (10)

                      401C  1.3        4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   15.60     86.50 (10)

    11. THISTLE, CHARLIE              D1 - Group    FOREST CTY                      84.80

                      100C  1.0        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.50     17.50 (7)

                      200C  1.0        6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.00     33.50 (10)

                      001B  1.0        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.00     49.50 (9)

                      002A  1.0        5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.00     64.50 (12)

                      101C  1.4        4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   20.30     84.80 (11)

    12. POWELL, MADELINE              D1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                      84.10

                      100A  1.0        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.00     16.00 (12)

                      001B  1.0        5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5   17.50     33.50 (10)

                      002A  1.0        4.0 4.0 5.0 3.5 3.5   11.50     45.00 (12)

                      101C  1.4        4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5   19.60     64.60 (11)

                      401C  1.3        5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   19.50     84.10 (12)

    13. CARDINAL, OWYN                D1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                      75.45

                      001B  1.0        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (14)

                      002A  1.0        5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.00     15.00 (14)

                      101C  1.4        6.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   22.40     37.40 (14)

                      401C  1.3        4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   17.55     54.95 (13)

                      100A  1.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.5   20.50     75.45 (13)

    14. KIVIKINK, SOREN               D1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                      69.85

                      100A  1.0        5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   14.50     14.50 (13)

                      001B  1.0        4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.50     28.00 (13)

                      002A  1.0        4.0 4.0 4.5 3.0 3.5   11.50     39.50 (13)

                      101C  1.4        3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5   15.40     54.90 (14)

                      401C  1.3        4.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0   14.95     69.85 (14)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Mixed D1 - Group Platform Finals

Ottawa Ontario

Referee: GRANT, KRISTEN           

Judge 1: GRANT, KRISTEN                           Judge 2: LE, THAI                 

Judge 3: ECCLESTONE, KALIA                        Judge 4: BATE, ROBYN              

Judge 5: LEVESQUE, MICHAEL              

    1.  KASZYCKI, EVELYN              D1 - Group    FOREST CTY                     119.00

                3M    100B  1.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.00     21.00 (1)

                3M    001B  1.0        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.00     42.00 (1)

                3M    002A  1.0        7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 6.5   22.00     64.00 (1)

                3M    103C  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   31.20     95.20 (1)

                3M    401C  1.4        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   23.80    119.00 (1)

    2.  REYNOLDS, NORI                D1 - Group    ONDC                           106.90

                5M    001B  1.0        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.00     21.00 (1)

                5M    002C  1.0        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.00     38.00 (2)

                3M    001C  1.0        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.00     57.00 (2)

                3M    101C  1.2        7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   24.00     81.00 (2)

                5M    401C  1.4        5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   25.90    106.90 (2)

    3.  FULLARTON, THEA               D1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                     102.70

                3M    001B  1.0        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.50     15.50 (9)

                3M    101C  1.2        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   21.00     36.50 (3)

                3M    401C  1.4        4.5 5.0 5.0 3.5 4.0   18.90     55.40 (5)

                5M    103C  1.6        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   24.80     80.20 (3)

                3M    201C  1.5        5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   22.50    102.70 (3)

    4.  LEVINGNE, ANNIE               D1 - Group    FOREST CTY                     100.30

                3M    100C  1.0        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.00     18.00 (4)

                3M    001B  1.0        6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.00     36.00 (4)

                3M    002A  1.0        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.50     55.50 (4)

                3M    101C  1.2        5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   21.00     76.50 (4)

                3M    401C  1.4        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   23.80    100.30 (4)
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    5.  LAFLEUR, EVERLY               D1 - Group    ONDC                            98.10

                5M    001B  1.0        5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.50     16.50 (7)

                3M    002A  1.0        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.00     35.50 (6)

                5M    001C  1.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.50     56.00 (3)

                3M    101C  1.2        6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   20.40     76.40 (5)

                3M    401C  1.4        5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   21.70     98.10 (5)

    6.  ZAMMIT, TEAGAN                D1 - Group    FOREST CTY                      92.20

                3M    100B  1.0        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.50     19.50 (3)

                3M    200A  1.0        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.50     36.00 (4)

                3M    001B  1.0        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.00     54.00 (6)

                3M    002A  1.0        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   19.00     73.00 (6)

                3M    101C  1.2        5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   19.20     92.20 (6)

    7.  ADAMCZYK, MASON               D1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                      88.45

                3M    001B  1.0        4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.50     14.50 (10)

                3M    101C  1.2        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   14.40     28.90 (13)

                3M    201C  1.5        3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0   15.75     44.65 (10)

                3M    401C  1.4        5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   23.80     68.45 (7)

                3M    103C  1.6        4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   20.00     88.45 (7)

    8.  STEEVES, BROOKE               D1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                      82.25

                3M    001B  1.0        4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   13.00     13.00 (13)

                3M    101C  1.2        4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   16.20     29.20 (12)

                3M    401C  1.4        3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   15.40     44.60 (11)

                3M    103C  1.5        3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   17.25     61.85 (10)

                3M    201C  1.7        3.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   20.40     82.25 (8)

    9.  POWELL, MADELINE              D1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                      81.80

                3M    100A  1.0        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.50     13.50 (11)

                3M    001B  1.0        5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.50     30.00 (11)

                3M    002A  1.0        3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0   10.00     40.00 (13)

                3M    101C  1.4        4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   21.00     61.00 (11)

                3M    401C  1.3        6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   20.80     81.80 (9)
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    10. CARDINAL, OWYN                D1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                      81.30

                3M    100A  1.0        4.5 4.0 5.0 3.0 5.0   13.50     13.50 (11)

                3M    001B  1.0        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.50     32.00 (9)

                3M    002A  1.0        6.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.00     46.00 (9)

                3M    101C  1.2        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   19.20     65.20 (8)

                3M    401C  1.4        4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   16.10     81.30 (10)

    11. AIZAWA, LUNA-EMMABEL          D1 - Group    FOREST CTY                      80.40

                3M    100B  1.0        5.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   16.00     16.00 (8)

                3M    200A  1.0        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   17.00     33.00 (8)

                3M    001B  1.0        5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.50     47.50 (8)

                3M    002A  1.0        5.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.50     60.00 (12)

                3M    101C  1.2        6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   20.40     80.40 (11)

    12. THISTLE, CHARLIE              D1 - Group    FOREST CTY                      78.80

                3M    100C  1.0        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.50     17.50 (6)

                3M    200C  1.0        5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   17.50     35.00 (7)

                3M    001B  1.0        4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   14.00     49.00 (7)

                3M    002A  1.0        4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0   13.00     62.00 (9)

                3M    101C  1.2        5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   16.80     78.80 (12)

    13. VETTOREL, POPPY               D1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                      62.70

                3M    100A  1.0        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.00     18.00 (4)

                3M    200A  1.0        4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.50     30.50 (10)

                3M    001B  1.0        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00     30.50 (14)

                3M    101C  1.2        5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   16.80     47.30 (14)

                3M    401C  1.4        3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   15.40     62.70 (13)

    14. KIVIKINK, SOREN               D1 - Group    NEPEAN OTT                      61.00

                3M    100A  1.0        3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.00     11.00 (14)

                3M    200A  1.0        5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   13.50     24.50 (14)

                3M    001B  1.0        6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.50     41.00 (12)

                3M    002A  1.0        4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   11.00     52.00 (13)

                3M    101C  1.2        3.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5    9.00     61.00 (14)
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2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Mixed D2 - Group 1 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

Referee: GRANT, KRISTEN           

Judge 1: GRANT, KRISTEN                           Judge 2: ECCLESTONE, KALIA        

Judge 3: LE, THAI                                 Judge 4: BEALES, JULIA            

Judge 5: POVZNER, VICTOR                

    1.  BORSCHKE, HUDSON              D2 - Group    FOREST CTY                     145.20

                      401C  1.6        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   33.60     33.60 (1)

                      101C  1.6        7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   32.80     66.40 (1)

                      201C  1.6        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   30.40     96.80 (1)

                      103C  1.6        5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   26.40    123.20 (1)

                      100B  1.0        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   22.00    145.20 (1)

    2.  KASZYCKI, EVELYN              D2 - Group    FOREST CTY                     135.20

                      401C  1.6        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   28.00     28.00 (7)

                      101C  1.6        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.5   25.60     53.60 (7)

                      201C  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   29.60     83.20 (3)

                      301C  1.6        5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.5   23.20    106.40 (2)

                      103C  1.6        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   28.80    135.20 (2)

    3.  DENNIS, SAWYER                D2 - Group    TBDC                           132.00

                      401C  1.6        6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   29.60     29.60 (4)

                      201C  1.6        6.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   27.20     56.80 (4)

                      301C  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   26.40     83.20 (3)

                      103C  1.6        5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.5   23.20    106.40 (2)

                      402C  1.6        5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   25.60    132.00 (3)

    4.  ZAMMIT, TEAGAN                D2 - Group    FOREST CTY                     131.20

                      401C  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   28.80     28.80 (5)

                      101C  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   29.60     58.40 (3)

                      201C  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   30.40     88.80 (2)

                      301C  1.6        3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   17.60    106.40 (2)

                      402C  1.6        5.0 4.5 6.0 4.5 6.0   24.80    131.20 (4)
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Mixed D2 - Group 1 M Finals
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    5.  SEARS, ALEXIS                 D2 - Group    FOREST CTY                     129.60

                      401C  1.6        6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   28.80     28.80 (5)

                      101C  1.6        7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   30.40     59.20 (2)

                      201C  1.6        3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   18.40     77.60 (7)

                      301C  1.6        5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   24.80    102.40 (6)

                      103C  1.6        6.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   27.20    129.60 (5)

    6.  CHORNOBOY, KALLIKRATES        D2 - Group    TBDC                           127.20

                      401C  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   31.20     31.20 (3)

                      201C  1.6        5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   25.60     56.80 (4)

                      301C  1.6        4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   22.40     79.20 (5)

                      103C  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   26.40    105.60 (5)

                      402C  1.6        4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   21.60    127.20 (6)

    7.  STRIKE-SAPP, MIKAH            D2 - Group    FOREST CTY                     124.80

                      401C  1.6        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   32.00     32.00 (2)

                      101C  1.6        5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   23.20     55.20 (6)

                      201C  1.6        4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   23.20     78.40 (6)

                      301C  1.6        4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   22.40    100.80 (7)

                      103C  1.6        4.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.5   24.00    124.80 (7)

    8.  LUXTON, OLIVER                D2 - Group    TBDC                           119.20

                      401C  1.6        5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   25.60     25.60 (8)

                      101C  1.6        5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   24.00     49.60 (8)

                      201C  1.6        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   25.60     75.20 (8)

                      301C  1.6        4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0   20.00     95.20 (8)

                      103C  1.6        5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   24.00    119.20 (8)

    9.  LEVINGNE, ANNIE               D2 - Group    FOREST CTY                     117.60

                      401C  1.6        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   24.00     24.00 (9)

                      101C  1.6        5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   23.20     47.20 (9)

                      201C  1.6        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   24.00     71.20 (9)

                      301C  1.6        4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   21.60     92.80 (9)

                      402C  1.6        5.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.5   24.80    117.60 (9)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Mixed E - Group 1 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

Referee: BATE, ROBYN              

Judge 1: BATE, ROBYN                              Judge 2: ECCLESTONE, KALIA        

Judge 3: LE, THAI                                 Judge 4: PRIETO, ROLANDO          

Judge 5: HAYES, ELLA                    

    1.  BRATTON, MOLLY                E - Group     FOREST CTY                      95.70

                      100C  1.0        7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.00     21.00 (1)

                      002A  1.0        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5   19.50     40.50 (1)

                      101C  1.6        5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   27.20     67.70 (1)

                      401C  1.6        6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   28.00     95.70 (1)

    2.  CAMPLING, KARA                E - Group     FOREST CTY                      87.20

                      100C  1.0        6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 7.0   19.00     19.00 (3)

                      002A  1.0        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.00     36.00 (2)

                      101C  1.6        6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   28.80     64.80 (2)

                      401C  1.6        4.5 4.5 5.0 3.5 5.0   22.40     87.20 (2)

    3.  KACHMAR, ADAM                 E - Group     NEPEAN OTT                      80.00

                      001B  1.0        7.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0   21.00     21.00 (1)

                      002A  1.0        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.00     36.00 (2)

                      401C  1.6        4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   21.60     57.60 (3)

                      201C  1.6        4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.5   22.40     80.00 (3)

    4.  VESCIO, LEAH                  E - Group     TBDC                            76.40

                      001B  1.0        5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   15.50     15.50 (6)

                      002A  1.0        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.50     34.00 (5)

                      101C  1.6        3.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   22.40     56.40 (4)

                      201C  1.6        4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   20.00     76.40 (4)

    5.  PIGHIN, ANABELLE              E - Group     NEPEAN OTT                      76.00

                      001B  1.0        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.50     17.50 (5)

                      002A  1.0        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   17.00     34.50 (4)

                      101C  1.2        5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   19.80     54.30 (5)

                      401C  1.4        5.5 5.0 6.5 5.0 5.0   21.70     76.00 (5)
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2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Mixed E - Group 1 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    6.  HOOPER, ZOE                   E - Group     NEPEAN OTT                      71.10

                      100A  1.0        6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.50     18.50 (4)

                      001B  1.0        4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.50     34.00 (5)

                      002A  1.0        5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   15.50     49.50 (6)

                      101C  1.6        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   21.60     71.10 (6)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Mixed E - Group 3 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

Referee: GRANT, KRISTEN           

Judge 1: GRANT, KRISTEN                           Judge 2: LEVESQUE, MICHAEL        

Judge 3: LE, THAI                                 Judge 4: WOODWARD, KRISTIN        

Judge 5: BEALES, JULIA                  

    1.  KACHMAR, ADAM                 E - Group     NEPEAN OTT                      87.70

                      001B  1.0        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.00     20.00 (1)

                      002A  1.0        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.50     36.50 (1)

                      101C  1.6        5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   24.80     61.30 (1)

                      401C  1.6        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   26.40     87.70 (1)

    2.  BRATTON, MOLLY                E - Group     FOREST CTY                      82.30

                      100C  1.0        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.00     17.00 (3)

                      200A  1.0        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.00     35.00 (2)

                      001B  1.0        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.50     53.50 (2)

                      101C  1.6        6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   28.80     82.30 (2)

    3.  PIGHIN, ANABELLE              E - Group     NEPEAN OTT                      75.50

                      100A  1.0        4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.50     14.50 (5)

                      001B  1.0        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.00     31.50 (5)

                      101C  1.6        4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   21.60     53.10 (3)

                      401C  1.6        4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   22.40     75.50 (3)

    4.  CAMPLING, KARA                E - Group     FOREST CTY                      74.70

                      100C  1.0        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.50     17.50 (2)

                      200A  1.0        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.50     35.00 (2)

                      001B  1.0        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.50     51.50 (4)

                      101C  1.6        5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   23.20     74.70 (4)

    5.  VESCIO, LEAH                  E - Group     TBDC                            65.60

                      100B  1.0        5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   14.50     14.50 (5)

                      200C  1.0        5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   15.50     30.00 (6)

                      001C  1.0        4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   14.00     44.00 (6)

                      101C  1.6        4.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   21.60     65.60 (5)
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    6.  HOOPER, ZOE                   E - Group     NEPEAN OTT                      60.00

                      100A  1.0        5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.00     17.00 (3)

                      200A  1.0        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.50     33.50 (4)

                      001B  1.0        4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.50     47.00 (5)

                      001C  1.0        4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.00     60.00 (6)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Mixed E - Group Platform Finals

Ottawa Ontario

Referee: BATE, ROBYN              

Judge 1: BATE, ROBYN                              Judge 2: ECCLESTONE, KALIA        

Judge 3: LEVESQUE, MICHAEL                        Judge 4: WELLS, ROB               

Judge 5: BEALES, JULIA                  

    1.  PIGHIN, ANABELLE              E - Group     NEPEAN OTT                      85.30

                3M    100A  1.0        5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.50     18.50 (2)

                3M    001B  1.0        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.00     36.50 (1)

                3M    101C  1.6        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   25.60     62.10 (1)

                3M    401C  1.6        5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   23.20     85.30 (1)

    2.  BRATTON, MOLLY                E - Group     FOREST CTY                      83.70

                3M    100C  1.0        5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.00     18.00 (4)

                3M    200A  1.0        6.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.00     35.00 (3)

                3M    001B  1.0        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.50     52.50 (3)

                3M    101C  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   31.20     83.70 (2)

    3.  KACHMAR, ADAM                 E - Group     NEPEAN OTT                      79.90

                3M    001B  1.0        6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.50     19.50 (1)

                3M    002A  1.0        4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.00     33.50 (5)

                3M    101C  1.6        4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0   22.40     55.90 (2)

                3M    401C  1.6        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   24.00     79.90 (3)

    4.  CAMPLING, KARA                E - Group     FOREST CTY                      76.50

                3M    100C  1.0        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.50     18.50 (2)

                3M    200A  1.0        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.50     36.00 (2)

                3M    001B  1.0        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.50     52.50 (3)

                3M    101C  1.6        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   24.00     76.50 (4)

    5.  VESCIO, LEAH                  E - Group     TBDC                            66.10

                3M    100A  1.0        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5   17.00     17.00 (6)

                3M    200A  1.0        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.50     30.50 (6)

                3M    001B  1.0        5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   14.00     44.50 (6)

                3M    101C  1.6        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   21.60     66.10 (5)
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2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Mixed E - Group Platform Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    6.  HOOPER, ZOE                   E - Group     NEPEAN OTT                      63.50

                3M    100A  1.0        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0   18.00     18.00 (4)

                3M    200A  1.0        5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.00     35.00 (3)

                3M    001B  1.0        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.50     48.50 (5)

                3M    001C  1.0        5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.00     63.50 (6)
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2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Womens Open 1 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    1.  POTZ, AUDREY 19+              Open          CAMO                           198.70

                      103B  1.7        7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   32.30     32.30 (2)

                      5231D 2.1        4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0   27.30     59.60 (3)

                      5132D 2.2        4.5 5.0 3.0 4.5 5.5   30.80     90.40 (2)

                      403C  2.2        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0   45.10    135.50 (1)

                      203C  2.0        5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   32.00    167.50 (2)

                      105C  2.4        4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 5.5   31.20    198.70 (1)

    2.  CHANDLER, KYLIE 19+           Open          NEPEAN OTT                     195.90

                      103B  1.7        7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5   37.40     37.40 (1)

                      104B  2.3        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   31.05     68.45 (1)

                      203C  2.0        5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   30.00     98.45 (1)

                      301B  1.7        6.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 6.5   34.85    133.30 (2)

                      403B  2.4        4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   36.00    169.30 (1)

                      5122D 1.9        4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   26.60    195.90 (2)

    3.  COTE, EMMANUELLE 19+          Open          CAMO                           180.85

                      101B  1.3        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   26.65     26.65 (5)

                      401B  1.5        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   28.50     55.15 (5)

                      103B  1.7        7.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   32.30     87.45 (3)

                      201C  1.5        7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 6.0   31.50    118.95 (3)

                      301C  1.6        6.0 5.5 6.0 7.5 6.5   29.60    148.55 (3)

                      5221D 1.7        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   32.30    180.85 (3)

    4.  DESROSIERS, MARIE HELENE19+   Open          NEPEAN OTT                     150.45

                      101B  1.3        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   23.40     23.40 (7)

                      201B  1.6        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   28.80     52.20 (7)

                      301B  1.7        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   25.50     77.70 (7)

                      401B  1.5        5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   25.50    103.20 (7)

                      103B  1.7        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   26.35    129.55 (7)

                      403C  2.2        3.0 3.0 3.5 2.0 3.5   20.90    150.45 (4)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Womens Open 1 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    5.  RENDELL GREEN, CATHERIN 49+   Open          CAMO                           146.30

                      103C  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   25.60     25.60 (6)

                      201A  1.7        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   27.20     52.80 (6)

                      301C  1.6        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   28.80     81.60 (6)

                      5221D 1.7        6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   31.45    113.05 (4)

                      5122D 1.9        6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   33.25    146.30 (4)

                      1M    t F        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0       0    146.30 (5)

    6.  BOURGUET, NANCY               Open          PCDC                           139.40

                      103B  1.7        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   29.75     29.75 (4)

                      201A  1.7        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   28.05     57.80 (4)

                      5111A 1.8        5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   24.30     82.10 (5)

                      402C  1.6        6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5   28.80    110.90 (5)

                      5122D 1.9        5.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   28.50    139.40 (5)

                      1M    t F        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0       0    139.40 (6)

    7.  BEHME, NANCY                  Open          FOREST CTY                     138.20

                      401B  1.5        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   31.50     31.50 (3)

                      103C  1.6        6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.0   31.20     62.70 (2)

                      201C  1.5        4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5   21.00     83.70 (4)

                      301C  1.6        5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.5   24.80    108.50 (6)

                      5211A 1.8        5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   29.70    138.20 (6)

                      1M    t F        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0       0    138.20 (7)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Womens Open 3 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    1.  POTZ, AUDREY 19+              Open          CAMO                           213.25

                      103B  1.6        6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   27.20     27.20 (3)

                      5231D 2.0        5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0   32.00     59.20 (2)

                      5132D 2.1        6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 7.0   35.70     94.90 (1)

                      105C  2.2        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   42.90    137.80 (1)

                      403B  2.1        5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   34.65    172.45 (1)

                      5233D 2.4        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   40.80    213.25 (1)

                      3M    t F        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0       0    213.25 (1)

    2.  CHANDLER, KYLIE 19+           Open          NEPEAN OTT                     184.90

                      401B  1.4        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   30.10     30.10 (2)

                      103B  1.6        5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   28.80     58.90 (3)

                      105B  2.4        4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   26.40     85.30 (5)

                      203B  2.2        4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   29.70    115.00 (4)

                      303C  2.0        5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   30.00    145.00 (4)

                      403B  2.1        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   39.90    184.90 (2)

                      3M    t F        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0       0    184.90 (2)

    3.  COTE, EMMANUELLE 19+          Open          CAMO                           176.85

                      103B  1.6        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   31.20     31.20 (1)

                      401B  1.4        5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   25.90     57.10 (4)

                      403C  1.9        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5   31.35     88.45 (3)

                      201C  1.7        5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   30.60    119.05 (3)

                      301C  1.8        7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   36.90    155.95 (3)

                      203B  2.2        3.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.0   20.90    176.85 (3)

                      3M    t F        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0       0    176.85 (3)

    4.  DESROSIERS, MARIE HELENE19+   Open          NEPEAN OTT                     162.75

                      101B  1.5        6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   27.00     27.00 (6)

                      201B  1.8        5.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   29.70     56.70 (5)

                      301B  1.9        5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   28.50     85.20 (6)

                      103B  1.6        6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   27.20    112.40 (5)

                      203C  1.9        3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 2.0   17.10    129.50 (7)

                      403C  1.9        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   33.25    162.75 (4)

                      3M    t F        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0       0    162.75 (4)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Womens Open 3 M Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    5.  BOURGUET, NANCY               Open          PCDC                           156.70

                      103B  1.6        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   27.20     27.20 (3)

                      201A  1.9        5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   32.30     59.50 (1)

                      5111A 2.0        4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   30.00     89.50 (2)

                      403C  1.9        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   34.20    123.70 (2)

                      5231D 2.0        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   33.00    156.70 (2)

                      3M    t F        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0       0    156.70 (5)

                      3M    t F        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0       0    156.70 (5)

    6.  RENDELL GREEN, CATHERIN 49+   Open          CAMO                           141.75

                      103B  1.6        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   27.20     27.20 (3)

                      201A  1.9        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   29.45     56.65 (6)

                      301C  1.8        5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   30.60     87.25 (4)

                      401B  1.4        5.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   24.50    111.75 (6)

                      5231D 2.0        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   30.00    141.75 (5)

                      3M    t F        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0       0    141.75 (6)

                      3M    t F        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0       0    141.75 (6)

    7.  BEHME, NANCY                  Open          FOREST CTY                     139.40

                      101A  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   26.40     26.40 (7)

                      103B  1.6        4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   26.40     52.80 (7)

                      403C  1.9        3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5   20.90     73.70 (7)

                      201C  1.7        6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   35.70    109.40 (7)

                      5211A 2.0        4.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.5   30.00    139.40 (6)

                      3M    t F        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0       0    139.40 (7)

                      3M    t F        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0       0    139.40 (7)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Womens Open Platform Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    1.  CHANDLER, KYLIE 19+           Open          NEPEAN OTT                     169.55

                5M    401B  1.5        6.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   30.75     30.75 (1)

                5M    103B  1.7        5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   28.05     58.80 (2)

                5M    203C  2.0        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0   43.00    101.80 (1)

                5M    301B  1.7        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   31.45    133.25 (1)

                5M    403C  2.2        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   36.30    169.55 (1)

                .  No 5M    t F        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0       0    169.55 (1)

    2.  COTE, EMMANUELLE 19+          Open          CAMO                           140.50

                5M    103B  1.7        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   28.90     28.90 (3)

                5M    401B  1.5        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   31.50     60.40 (1)

                5M    201C  1.5        7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   31.50     91.90 (2)

                5M    203C  2.0        3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0   18.00    109.90 (3)

                5M    612B  1.7        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   30.60    140.50 (2)

                .  No 5M    t F        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0       0    140.50 (2)

    3.  POTZ, AUDREY 19+              Open          CAMO                           140.00

                5M    103B  1.7        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   29.75     29.75 (2)

                5M    401B  1.5        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 4.5   26.25     56.00 (3)

                5M    5231D 2.1        4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   24.15     80.15 (3)

                7.5M  612B  1.8        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   31.50    111.65 (2)

                7.5M  5132D 2.1        4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   28.35    140.00 (3)

                .  No 10M   t F        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0       0    140.00 (3)

    4.  DESROSIERS, MARIE HELENE19+   Open          NEPEAN OTT                     133.40

                5M    101B  1.3        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   23.40     23.40 (4)

                5M    201C  1.5        6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   27.75     51.15 (4)

                5M    301C  1.6        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   24.00     75.15 (5)

                5M    401B  1.5        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   26.25    101.40 (5)

                5M    103C  2.0        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   32.00    133.40 (4)

                .  No 5M    t F        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0       0    133.40 (4)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

2026 Nepean Ottawa Diving Club Aspire Invitational

Womens Open Platform Finals

Ottawa Ontario

    5.  BEHME, NANCY                  Open          FOREST CTY                     126.25

                5M    101B  1.3        5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   20.15     20.15 (5)

                5M    103C  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   29.60     49.75 (5)

                5M    401B  1.5        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   27.75     77.50 (4)

                5M    612C  1.5        5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   24.00    101.50 (4)

                5M    201C  1.5        5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   24.75    126.25 (5)

                .  No 10M   t F        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0       0    126.25 (5)
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